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CIRCULAR 

 

Subject: Extension of validity of YCB Certificates issued to Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 

(YT&E) 

 

 

It is for information of all concerned that the validity of YCB certificates issued under the Scheme 

for Certification of Yoga Professionals, as per the list given in the Annexure is extended upto the 

dates mentioned against each. 

 

Endorsement to the certificates for the above extensions are being sent to the Yoga Professionals 

through e-mail at their registered e-mail IDs.  Certificate Holders whose names are not included in 

the list may write to YCB, along with copy of their existing certificate, at ycb.cyep@gmail.com. 

The above extension of validities is subject to the following: 

 

i) Yoga Professionals would apply on the YCB Portal for renewal of their certificates. 

ii) Successful completion of the renewal process within the extended period of validity.   

 

Yoga Professionals are advised to visit the YCB website regularly for updates, including those 

related to renewal process.  

  

Stakeholders of YCB who may have queries related to validity of certificates and/or any other matter 

may write to Principal Consultant, YCB at ycb-pc@gov.in.  

 
 
 
 

[Prof (Dr) Kashinath Samagandi] 

Head of Institution 

Circulated through YCB Website 
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SNO Name of the Yoga Professional Certification No. Name of Certifications
Validity Extended 

upto (MM/DD/YYYY)

1 Mr. Ramesh Kumar Singh Yadav PR03000001 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2 Mr. Dharmandera Kumar Pareek PR03000003 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

3 Mr. Pratish Pramod Mulay PR03000004 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

4 Mr. Ashish Kumar Mishra PR03000005 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

5 Ms. Neelam Devi PR03000006 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

6 Mr. Manoj Kumar PR03000007 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

7 Ms Apala Rani PR03000008 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

8 Mr. Sanjay Kumar PR03000009 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

9 Mr. Shashank Atre PR03000010 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

10 Mr. Ajit Singh PR03000013 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

11 Mr. Pradeep Kumar Pathak PR03000014 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

12 Mr. Davender Singh PR03000015 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

13 Ms Aditi Nigam PR03000016 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

14 Ms. Sumedha Rani PR03000017 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

15 Mr. Sharad Raghunath Munde PR03000018 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

16 Ms Anju Singh PR03000019 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

17 Mr. Mohit Kumar PR03000020 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

18 Ms Nikhila Basavaraj Hiremath PR03000022 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

19 Ms Latika Chawla PR03000023 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

20 Mr. Rudresh Kumar Singh PR03000024 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

21 Mr. Santosh Kumar Sahu PR03000025 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

22 Ms Neha Chaitanya PR03000026 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

23 Mr. Amar Bharat Waghmare PR03000027 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

24 Mr. Shivakumar Chakkapalli PR03000028 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

25 Ms Neha Anurag Sharma PR03000029 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

26 Mr. Vinod Bhaskaran Sreedevi PR03000030 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

27 Mr. Ravindranath Eknath Easwaran PR03000031 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

28 Mr. Abhishek Singh Naruka PR03000032 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

29 Ms. Mamta Pandey PR03000033 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

30 Ms. Vijaya Hariharan PR03000035 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

31 Ms Charu Sharma PR03000036 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

32 Ms Lalita PR03000039 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

33 Mr. Vijay Kumar PR03000040 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

34 Ms Bhawna Grover PR03000041 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

35 Ms. Rashmi Parag Ranade PR03000045 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

36 Ms. Shuchita Gupta PR03000046 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

37 Mr. Satpal Khicher PR03000047 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

38 Ms. Kamala Rai PR03000048 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

39 Ms. Rudhira Rahul Patil PR03000049 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

40 Mr. Anubhav K Seth PR03000051 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

41 Mr. Makarand Balkrishna Aphale PR03000053 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

42 Ms. Vasundhara V R PR03000055 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

43 Ms Mariyam Shahid PR03000057 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

44 Mr. Vikas Rajendra Chothe PR03000058 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

45 Mr. Atul Kumar Verma PR03000063 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

46 Mr. Shyju Krishnan B P PR03000064 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

47 Ms. Sonali Jain PR03000068 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

48 Mr. Ashok Kumar Yadav PR03000069 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

Annexure to YCB Circular for Extension of Validity  of YT&E Cerrtificates
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49 Mr. Parkash Dehru PR03000074 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

50 Mr. Nilesh Prakash Mahajan PR03000077 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

51 Ms. Ritu Vohra PR03000079 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

52 Mr. Sunil Kumar PR03000082 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

53 Ms. Namrata Prakash Goray PR03000089 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

54 Ms Trupti Deepak Ambukar PR03000092 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

55 Mr. Kuldeep PR03000098 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

56 Mr. Satish Kumar PR03000099 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

57 Mr. Jitendra Kumar PR03000100 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

58 Ms. Sujata Hemantrao Bansod PR03000101 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

59 Mr. Pardeep Bhardwaj PR03000104 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

60 Mr. Manish Kamlesh Agarwal PR03000111 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

61 Mr. Brij Bhushan Purohit PR03000112 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

62 Ms Sandhya C S R PR03000118 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

63 Mr. Mohit - - PR03000121 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

64 Ms Sonali Joshi PR03000122 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

65 Mr. Pothuri Manas Bharati Ram PR03000125 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

66 Ms. Lalitha Balaji PR03000126 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

67 Ms. Kajal Mahendra Popat PR03000127 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

68 Ms. Prajakta Deepak Sarvaiya PR03000128 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

69 Mr. Dilipkumar Gomanbhai Patel PR03000129 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

70 Mr. Tirupati Sai Yagnesh Singh PR03000132 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

71 Ms. Sumangala Keshav Nayak PR03000133 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

72 Ms Arpita Agarwal PR03000134 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

73 Ms. Mangal Subhashrao Ramsene PR03000135 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

74 Mr. Tarique Nasim Khan PR03000136 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

75 Ms. Mousumi Sharma Borpuzary PR03000137 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

76 Mr. Srinivasan Arumugam PR03000138 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

77 Mr. Sandeep Varanasi PR03000139 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

78 Ms. Shaily Agarwal PR03000140 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

79 Mr. Ashok Kumar PR03000141 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

80 Mr. Sumit Kumar PR03000144 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

81 Ms. Kiran Sharma PR03000145 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

82 Mr. Lokesh Sharma Sharma PR03000146 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

83 Mr. Rahul Mishra PR03000148 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

84 Ms Priyanka Sharma PR03000149 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

85 Mr. Rajesh Kumar PR03000150 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

86 Ms Riya Vinod Pandya PR03000151 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

87 Mr. Sri Chakradhar Rao Ramineedi PR03000153 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

88 Mr. Sudhakar Paravakolla PR03000154 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

89 Mr. Kishoranand PR03000155 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

90 Ms Mitali Garai PR03000160 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

91 Mr. Arun Kumar Kochar PR03000161 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

92 Mr. Muthuraman Adimoorthy PR03000162 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

93 Ms. Jk Swapna PR03000164 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

94 Ms. Arathi Kiran PR03000165 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

95 Mr. Devender PR03000167 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

96 Ms Varsha Gautam PR03000170 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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97 Ms Jyoti Devi PR03000171 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

98 Ms Varsha Saini PR03000173 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

99 Mr. Shubham Arya PR03000175 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

100 Ms Aishwarya Laxmi Singh PR03000176 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

101 Mr. Yeshwant Kumar Singh PR03000178 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

102 Ms. Neha Chaurasia PR03000179 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

103 Mr. Ajay Kumar Rathi PR03000181 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

104 Mr. Ashish Chauhan PR03000191 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

105 Mr. Gaurav Vohra PR03000193 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

106 Ms. Soma Dutta PR03000194 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

107 Mr. Amit Sharma PR03000195 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

108 Ms Namisha Singh PR03000196 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

109 Mr. Anindh Kansal PR03000197 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

110 Mr. Alok Kumar Gupta PR03000198 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

111 Mr. Anand Vardhan PR03000199 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

112 Mr. Ramkesh PR03000200 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

113 Mr. Abhishek Singh PR03000201 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

114 Ms. Kirti Chordia PR03000202 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

115 Ms Ankita Sood PR03000205 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

116 Mr. Manu Chidananda PR03000206 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

117 Ms. Meenakshi PR03000209 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

118 Ms Madhu Khurana PR03000211 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

119 Ms. Agnela Ramdas Mazrekar PR03000213 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

120 Ms Prajakta Keshav Bhosale PR03000219 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

121 Ms Kirti Gahlawat PR03000221 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

122 Mr. Jaipal Singh Rajput PR03000223 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

123 Mr. Saurabh Sunil Bothra PR03000224 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

124 Mr. Shiva Ganesh Kakarla PR03000226 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

125 Ms. Snehal Suneel Pendse PR03000230 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

126 Mr. Krishana Kumar Yadav PR03000231 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

127 Ms. Neetu Sharma PR03000233 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

128 Mr. Lalit Madaan PR03000234 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

129 Ms. T. Sujatha PR03000235 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

130 Ms Sheetal Chinmay Dalvi PR03000236 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

131 Mr. Satyendra Kumar Singh PR03000237 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

132 Mr. Satya Narayan Yadav PR03000238 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

133 Mr. Devender Singh PR03000241 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

134 Ms. Jyoti Amar Amlapure PR03000242 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

135 Mr. Santosh Dattu Dalimbe PR03000243 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

136 Ms. Meena Keshav Bhosale PR03000244 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

137 Ms. Kalpana Saravanavel PR03000247 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

138 Ms. Dimpal Ray PR03000249 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

139 Mr. Venkat Bhanudasrao Mundhe PR03000251 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

140 Mr. Kulbhushan Motilal Kandarkar PR03000252 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

141 Ms. Shailaja Sanjay Sharma PR03000253 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

142 Mr. Pardeep Kumar PR03000254 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

143 Mr. Himanshu Kapoor PR03000255 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

144 Ms. Mira Prabhakar Doke PR03000256 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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145 Ms Bhoomika Yagwani PR03000257 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

146 Ms Rinky PR03000258 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

147 Ms Banita PR03000259 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

148 Mr. Arvind Singh Rawat PR03000260 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

149 Mr. Deepak Khurana PR03000261 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

150 Ms. Amritanjali Kamra PR03000262 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

151 Mr. Narendra Ramlal Pahade PR03000263 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

152 Ms. Arathi Kiran PR03000264 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

153 Ms. Sunita Vikas Nilangekar PR03000265 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

154 Mr. Vikas Bhikajirao Nilangekar PR03000266 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

155 Ms. Laxmi Dhondiba Sutar PR03000278 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

156 Ms Shravya Sudhakar Poojary PR03000279 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

157 Mr. Srinivas Pulluri PR03000280 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

158 Mr. Satyamrut Uttarkabat PR03000282 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

159 Ms Nidhi PR03000284 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

160 Ms Ujjwala Sharma PR03000285 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

161 Ms Julie Dattani PR03000286 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

162 Mr. Madhusudan Cherekar PR03000288 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

163 Mr. Uday Kumar Saama PR03000289 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

164 Ms. Loganayagi Subramaniam PR03000291 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

165 Mr. Deepesh Jagdish Tanna PR03000293 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

166 Ms Bhagyalaxmi Haridasan Nair PR03000294 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

167 Ms. Madhavi Shashank Parkar PR03000295 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

168 Ms Snigdha Bharadwaj PR03000296 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

169 Mr. Rajendra Kashinath Nikumbh PR03000298 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

170 Ms. Anjali Ashok Malwade PR03000300 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

171 Mr. Sandip Ratilal Shah PR03000302 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

172 Mr. Sanjay Sukumar Ladge PR03000303 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

173 Ms. Sapna Sachin Nagvekar PR03000304 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

174 Mr. Jivaram Karbhari Gawale PR03000305 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

175 Mr. Shrikant Shankar Girkar PR03000306 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

176 Mr. Prasanthlal S PR03000311 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

177 Ms. Vijayamadhuri Nikhil Jani PR03000313 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

178 Ms. Kalpana Suresh Gawande PR03000318 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

179 Mr. Shrikant Keshav Kshirsagar PR03000319 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

180 Ms Veenu Soni PR03000322 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

181 Mr. Deeptikanta Panda PR03000323 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

182 Mr. Shekhar Shantaram Samudra PR03000324 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

183 Mr. Ranjith M V PR03000326 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

184 Mr. Kausal Gupta PR03000329 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

185 Ms. Shaila Narayan Datkhile PR03000331 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

186 Mr. Narayan Kisan Datkhile PR03000332 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

187 Ms. Roobi Chaudhary PR03000333 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

188 Ms Sunita Baburam Chauhan PR03000334 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

189 Mr. Mukesh Sudamalal Jodhani PR03000336 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

190 Mr. Kuldeep PR03000337 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

191 Mr. Uttamrao Shriram Pawar PR03000338 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

192 Ms. Vijaya Bharatlal Holikar PR03000342 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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193 Ms. Pragnya Kishorkumar Tandel PR03000343 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

194 Mr. Vikas Sharadchandra Pandit PR03000345 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

195 Ms. Janhavi Amol Rege PR03000346 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

196 Ms. Sonal Anand PR03000352 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

197 Ms. Mamta Yadav PR03000353 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

198 Ms. Hemlata Sharma Sharma PR03000354 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

199 Mr. Parveen Kumar PR03000357 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

200 Ms Sruthi P PR03000359 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

201 Ms Loveneet Kaur PR03000360 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

202 Ms Vandana PR03000362 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

203 Mr. Bhalchandra Damodar Joshi PR03000363 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

204 Mr. Narahari Bhaskar Samarth PR03000364 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

205 Mr. Amol Vitthal Vayangankar PR03000365 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

206 Mr. Atul Vasant Waghmare PR03000366 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

207 Ms Rupali Gaikwad PR03000369 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

208 Ms Vrushali Rajendra Hate PR03000372 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

209 Mr. Ankesh Singh Bhadoria PR03000374 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

210 Ms. Sushma Janardan Jawale PR03000375 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

211 Mr. Devang Chhotalal Shah PR03000376 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

212 Mr. Shantaram Namdeo Arote PR03000378 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

213 Ms Sudeepa Sachdeva PR03000382 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

214 Ms. Falguni Niren Gala PR03000383 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

215 Ms. Jyoti Vinayakrao Patil PR03000384 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

216 Mr. Sunil @ Shankarprasad Digamber GandhePR03000386 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

217 Ms. Vijayalakshmi Sureshchander PR03000387 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

218 Ms. Kiran Nandalal Mishra PR03000389 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

219 Ms Roopali Sumit Tople PR03000391 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

220 Mr. Pravin Ramdas Raut PR03000392 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

221 Mr. Amit Negi PR03000393 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

222 Ms. Rachna Kishore Gupta PR03000394 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

223 Ms. Ajitha Rajesh PR03000395 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

224 Ms Tanya Gupta PR03000396 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

225 Mr. Rshikesan B Pb PR03000399 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

226 Mr. Sundeep Kalgutkar PR03000400 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

227 Mr. Pappu Kumar Prabhat PR03000402 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

228 Mr. Vipulbhai Mansukhbhai Tejani PR03000404 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

229 Ms Sunanda Anand PR03000405 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

230 Mr. Girish Vishvanath Ghaisas PR03000406 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

231 Mr. Dayanand Shankar Deshpande PR03000407 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

232 Mr. Rammehar PR03000408 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

233 Mr. Sanathanan Kanakadas PR03000410 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

234 Mr. Jatin Sharma PR03000413 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

235 Ms. Sharmila Ketan Rane PR03000416 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

236 Ms. Aparna Anil Puranik PR03000417 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

237 Ms Meenakshi Ramesh Koli PR03000421 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

238 Ms. D Brindha PR03000423 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

239 Ms Rachana Madhav Sathe PR03000424 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

240 Ms. Bhakti Subhash Manjarekar PR03000426 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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241 Mr. Nandeep H PR03000427 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

242 Ms. Penelope Jane Collie PR03000428 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

243 Ms. Amuthadevi K PR03000430 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

244 Ms Apeksha Bhagwat PR03000431 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

245 Mr. Vikram PR03000433 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

246 Ms Silky Sachdeva PR03000442 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

247 Ms Neha Yatin Vyas PR03000443 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

248 Ms. Sneh PR03000444 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

249 Mr. Ankit Tiwari PR03000446 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

250 Ms. Anita Ashok Pednekar PR03000448 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

251 Mr. Rahul Kumar Shrivastava PR03000449 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

252 Mr. Sohan Lal PR03000450 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

253 Ms Anuja Dhondiba Sutar PR03000454 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

254 Ms Sangita Dey PR03000457 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

255 Mr. Ramesh Mangilal Makwana PR03000458 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

256 Ms Geeta Rani PR03000459 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

257 Ms. Seema PR03000460 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

258 Mr. Rajesh Menon PR03000461 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

259 Mr. Ankit Kumar PR03000462 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

260 Ms. Shilpa Vikas Maideo PR03000463 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

261 Ms. Anjali Rajendra Korgaonkar PR03000464 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

262 Ms. Jessy Shashindra Anchan PR03000465 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

263 Ms. Ujawala Kothawade PR03000466 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

264 Ms. Renu Yoga PR03000467 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

265 Mr. Vinay Kumar Kumar PR03000468 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

266 Mr. Eknath Sadashiv Chaudhari PR03000469 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

267 Ms. Vidhya Acharya PR03000470 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

268 Ms. Meenatchi C PR03000471 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

269 Mr. Amarjeet PR03000472 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

270 Mr. Shubham Shekhar Pandey PR03000474 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

271 Ms. Mrinmayee Dhananjay Naik PR03000475 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

272 Mr. Ajith Kumar C K PR03000476 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

273 Mr. Ravinder Narwal PR03000478 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

274 Mr. Kuldeep Singh PR03000479 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

275 Ms Sadhana Rajendra Patil PR03000480 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

276 Ms Diksha Arvind Pandey PR03000481 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

277 Ms. Binal Kalpesh Modi PR03000482 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

278 Mr. Jagdish Shamrao Mohurle PR03000483 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

279 Ms Usha Manjunath Wagle PR03000484 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

280 Mr. Sisir Biswas PR03000488 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

281 Ms. Ramalaxmi Jagannath Chivukula PR03000489 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

282 Mr. Santhosh Kumar S PR03000491 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

283 Ms. Dipti Jayen Trivedi PR03000492 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

284 Ms. Yogita Bajoria PR03000493 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

285 Ms Deepali Dharmaraj Mahadik PR03000494 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

286 Ms. Deepa Laxman Khutal PR03000495 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

287 Ms. Sulochana Raghunath Udamale PR03000496 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

288 Mr. Deepak Mathew PR03000497 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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289 Ms Sushma Shrinivas PR03000498 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

290 Ms Smita Vasant Waghmare PR03000499 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

291 Ms. Rekha Padmakar Kothawade PR03000506 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

292 Ms Surya Premkumar PR03000507 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

293 Ms. Sudesh Kumari PR03000509 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

294 Mr. Sasikumar Pollekkat PR03000510 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

295 Mr. Kapil Kumar PR03000512 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

296 Ms. Darshana Pravin Solanki PR03000513 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

297 Mr. Manoj Dalpatram Pandya PR03000514 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

298 Mr. Ravi Onkari PR03000516 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

299 Mr. Hemant PR03000517 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

300 Ms. Trupti Sunil Nayak PR03000524 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

301 Mr. Asheesh Pal PR03000526 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

302 Mr. Ashish Gahlawat PR03000527 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

303 Ms Vidhu Kacholia PR03000529 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

304 Ms.  Monika Sambharia PR03000530 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

305 Ms. Geeta Kumari PR03000531 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

306 Ms Neha Rani PR03000532 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

307 Ms. Usha Krishnan PR03000533 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

308 Mr. Sandeep Anand PR03000534 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

309 Mr. Girish Ramesh Nehete PR03000536 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

310 Ms Komal Kedia PR03000539 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

311 Ms Jyoti Sharma PR03000540 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

312 Ms Lalita Sancheti PR03000541 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

313 Ms Beena PR03000542 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

314 Mr. Kunwar Anand Singh PR03000543 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

315 Ms. Meeta Anil Kulkarni PR03000545 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

316 Mr. Revan Krishna Kumar PR03000546 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

317 Mr. Rudolph H.R. Rapisarda PR03000547 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

318 Ms Raksha PR03000549 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

319 Mr. Kalidas Manikandan PR03000550 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

320 Ms. Gautami Weling PR03000551 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

321 Ms Dimpy Kapoor PR03000552 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

322 Mr. Devender Kumar PR03000553 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

323 Ms. Madhangi Vaidhyanathan PR03000554 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

324 Mr. Soshith K PR03000555 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

325 Mr. Ravi Kant Sharma PR03000556 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

326 Ms Sushma Poojary PR03000557 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

327 Ms. Sridevi Kalluraya Janardhana PR03000558 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

328 Mr. Piraji Babarao Narwade PR03000559 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

329 Mr. Siddhant Dhupar PR03000560 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

330 Ms. Shyamala Prasad - PR03000561 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

331 Ms. Chinkal Sharma Mishra PR03000562 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

332 Mr. Krishnakumar Perumal PR03000565 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

333 Ms Krishna Singh PR03000566 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

334 Mr. Amresh Kumar Jha PR03000567 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

335 Mr. Jayant Khullar PR03000571 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

336 Ms. Sandhya M Rao PR03000572 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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337 Mr. Kaushal Narula PR03000573 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

338 Mr. Sandip Shridhar Gawde PR03000574 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

339 Mr. Jayesh Dhananjayan PR03000575 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

340 Ms Shweta Jaju PR03000576 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

341 Mr. Animesh Jain PR03000577 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

342 Mr. Pune Parthasarathy Krishnan PR03000579 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

343 Mr. Pragnesh Vithaldas Shah PR03000581 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

344 Ms Asha Rani PR03000582 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

345 Ms. Shailja Mudgal PR03000585 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

346 Mr. Sandeep Harishkumar Solanki PR03000586 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

347 Ms Vandna Rani PR03000590 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

348 Mr. Amit Kumar PR03000591 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

349 Ms. Parul Alpeshkumar Bhoi PR03000594 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

350 Ms Sumathi Pathapati PR03000595 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

351 Ms. Trupti Narendra Naik PR03000596 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

352 Mr. Kiran Laxman Kotian PR03000597 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

353 Ms Neha Agarwal PR03000598 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

354 Mr. Mayur Karthik PR03000599 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

355 Mr. Sunil Venkatesh PR03000600 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

356 Mr. Ravi Kumar Chellaboina PR03000601 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

357 Mr. Ragesh S P PR03000602 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

358 Ms. Veena Gopalkrishna Bhat PR03000603 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

359 Ms. Mamta Atam Nathani PR03000604 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

360 Mr. Vikash Kumar PR03000605 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

361 Mr. Sreenivasulu Babu Kambam MarkandeyaPR03000606 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

362 Mr. Praveen Reddy PR03000607 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

363 Ms Saylee Jagdish Menon PR03000608 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

364 Ms. Samridhi Sharma PR03000609 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

365 Ms Pinki PR03000610 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

366 Ms Dinal Ketan Shah PR03000611 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

367 Mr. Mohanraj T PR03000612 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

368 Ms. Sarita Vivek Bapat PR03000613 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

369 Mr. Ming Liao PR03000614 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

370 Ms. Neeta Arvind Mohan Sharma PR03000615 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

371 Ms. Tejaswi Vobilisetti PR03000616 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

372 Mr. Devendra Kumar PR03000617 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

373 Ms Sonia Cristina Paula Radut PR03000620 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

374 Mr. Uttam Kumar Das PR03000621 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

375 Ms. P Kavitha PR03000622 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

376 Ms Dheepa K PR03000624 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

377 Ms Tripti Bhatt PR03000625 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

378 Mr. Ashwini Kumar Aggarwal PR03000626 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

379 Mr. Sanjeevi Kumar Malladi PR03000627 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

380 Ms. Snehal Rahul Patil PR03000628 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

381 Mr. Rainer Lang PR03000629 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

382 Mr. Mohit Gupta PR03000630 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

383 Mr. Pavan Kumar PR03000631 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

384 Ms. Renu Jayant Nishane PR03000632 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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385 Mr. Jayant Shivajirao Nishane PR03000633 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

386 Ms Krishna Agarwal PR03000634 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

387 Mr. Prayag Parashar PR03000635 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

388 Ms. Shabina Jamil Ansari PR03000636 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

389 Ms Chia-Yu Chen PR03000637 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

390 Ms Shyamala.S PR03000639 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

391 Ms Arpita Chandrakant Mehta PR03000640 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

392 Ms. Somali Sen PR03000641 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

393 Ms. Gajalakshmi Balaji PR03000642 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

394 Mr. Satheesan Nangarath PR03000643 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

395 Ms. Surya Jothi.N PR03000644 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

396 Ms Shalini Balasubramani PR03000645 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

397 Mr. Devarajan Ramakrishnan PR03000647 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

398 Ms. Spandana Batchu PR03000649 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

399 Ms. Ragini Singh PR03000650 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

400 Mr. Ganananda Barman PR03000651 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

401 Ms Anuradha Karwar PR03000652 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

402 Ms. Pujika Sharma PR03000657 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

403 Mr. Rajan Yohannan PR03000659 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

404 Ms. Pratiksha Kamlesh Maroo PR03000660 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

405 Mr. Shubhendu Acharyya PR03000661 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

406 Ms. Aabha Saraf PR03000662 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

407 Mr. Vineet Pannu PR03000663 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

408 Mr. Sandeep Kumar Mishra PR03000664 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

409 Ms. Jayagowri&Gt;N PR03000665 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

410 Ms Pooja Rani PR03000666 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

411 Ms. Megha Omprakash Darak PR03000668 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

412 Ms Gunjan Rohilla PR03000670 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

413 Ms Shikha Shukla PR03000671 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

414 Mr. Bhagwan Ram PR03000673 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

415 Ms. Sumitha Vijayakumar PR03000674 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

416 Ms. Manisha Bhadoria PR03000676 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

417 Ms.  Renu PR03000678 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

418 Ms Aarti PR03000679 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

419 Mr. Raguram PR03000680 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

420 Ms Chitra Kamal Rajusth PR03000681 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

421 Mr. Kalpesh Vijay Patil PR03000682 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

422 Mr. Jayachandran Aravamuthan PR03000684 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

423 Mr. Manoj Kumar Sharma PR03000686 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

424 Mr. Jay Dharmendra Pandya PR03000687 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

425 Mr. Anand Venkitachalam PR03000689 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

426 Mr. Rajender Singh PR03000690 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

427 Mr. Rajesh Kumar PR03000697 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

428 Mr. Nitin Kumar Sharma PR03000700 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

429 Ms Gahana Rao PR03000701 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

430 Ms. Kamlesh Lakhera PR03000702 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

431 Ms. Pubali Das PR03000703 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

432 Mr. Debiprasad Prasad Pramanik PR03000705 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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433 Mr. Ravi Sharma PR03000706 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

434 Mr. Himanshu Raj PR03000707 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

435 Ms. Aarti Maggo PR03000708 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

436 Ms. Madhavi Latha Devineni PR03000709 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

437 Mr. Santhosh Tom PR03000710 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

438 Mr. Suresh Singh PR03000711 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

439 Mr. Lanke Janardhan PR03000712 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

440 Mr. Suresh V PR03000713 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

441 Mr. Hemant Pareek PR03000714 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

442 Ms. Jurity Borkakoty Bordoloi PR03000719 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

443 Ms. Arpita Garai PR03000720 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

444 Ms. Vibha Gaur PR03000723 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

445 Ms. Shweta Gautam Dudhedia PR03000725 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

446 Ms Vrinda Thakker PR03000726 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

447 Ms. Neeru Mishra PR03000727 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

448 Mr. Surekha PR03000728 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

449 Mr. Dharmendra Panwar PR03000729 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

450 Ms. Seema Leenan Thakkar PR03000736 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

451 Ms Kaveri PR03000737 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

452 Mr. Yogesh Pathak PR03000739 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

453 Ms Sunita PR03000740 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

454 Mr. Umesh Pradhan PR03000741 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

455 Ms. Deepa Pradeep Mayekar PR03000742 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

456 Ms. Claire Elizabeth Mills PR03000744 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

457 Mr. Anshuman Khullar PR03000745 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

458 Mr. Kuldeep PR03000746 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

459 Ms. Savitha Ramesh Rao PR03000748 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

460 Ms. Padmavati Laveti PR03000750 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

461 Mr. Vasudevareddy Pathi PR03000751 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

462 Ms. Pallavi Thakur PR03000752 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

463 Mr. Devang Kantilal Chotai PR03000755 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

464 Ms M Kumuda PR03000757 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

465 Mr. Krishnakumar M PR03000758 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

466 Mr. Kannan M K PR03000760 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

467 Mr. Virender Kumar PR03000761 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

468 Mr. Devesh Kumar Sharma PR03000762 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

469 Mr. Rajendra Sopan Raut PR03000763 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

470 Mr. Kaushik Das PR03000765 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

471 Mr. Somveer PR03000766 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

472 Ms Aswathy Rekha PR03000768 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

473 Mr. K K B P Venkata Rao PR03000770 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

474 Ms Aditi Amit Koyande PR03000771 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

475 Mr. Somepalli Ashok PR03000773 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

476 Ms Priyanka Vidhyadhar Redij PR03000777 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

477 Ms. Seema Vashistha PR03000778 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

478 Ms. Krishna Devi PR03000779 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

479 Ms. Kavita Piyush Kesharia PR03000781 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

480 Ms. Nadhiya M PR03000782 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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481 Ms Chaitali Chakraborty PR03000783 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

482 Ms Sonia Rani PR03000785 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

483 Mr. Mani Shankar Kumar PR03000786 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

484 Mr. Nitin PR03000787 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

485 Mr. Ravi Kumar Maurya PR03000790 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

486 Ms Bhavna Sharma PR03000791 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

487 Mr. Konada Venkata Gangadhar PR03000794 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

488 Ms Pooja Haresh Bhatt PR03000798 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

489 Mr. Rakesh Kumar PR03000801 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

490 Ms. Sourabhee Ramesh Koregave PR03000802 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

491 Ms. Pooja Adhikari PR03000803 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

492 Ms Manita Chaudhuri PR03000805 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

493 Ms Anisha Deshmukh PR03000812 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

494 Ms. Shilpa A Kulkarni PR03000815 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

495 Ms. Sneha PR03000826 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

496 Mr. Viral Jayshankarbhai Raval PR03000828 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

497 Ms. Pankaj PR03000840 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

498 Ms Shalini Sharma PR03000842 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

499 Ms. Ritu Rani PR03000845 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

500 Ms. Meenu Sharma PR03000851 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

501 Ms. Megha Dhargalkar PR03000852 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

502 Mr. Ajay Kumar Dewangan PR03000854 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

503 Mr. Kesaba Patel PR03000855 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

504 Mr. Ishwar Singh PR03000857 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

505 Ms Sushila Tayal PR03000858 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

506 Ms. Maria Pauly Pillai PR03000859 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

507 Mr. Binoy Krishna Majumder PR03000861 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

508 Ms Girija Shankaran Nambiar PR03000863 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

509 Ms. Kiran Singh PR03000866 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

510 Ms. Shilpa G Swamy PR03000867 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

511 Mr. Parth Pandya PR03000871 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

512 Mr. Johann Rakesh Arora PR03000873 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

513 Ms Rewathy Rathnamoorthy PR03000878 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

514 Ms. Pallavi Anant Shirgaonkar PR03000879 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

515 Mr. Suraj R PR03000881 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

516 Ms. Vandana E K PR03000882 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

517 Mr. Lovel Dhawan PR03000884 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

518 Mr. Ram Lavat Prajapati PR03000885 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

519 Ms. Varsha Verma PR03000886 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

520 Mr. Intazar Khan PR03000891 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

521 Ms. Chethana Ganesh PR03000892 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

522 Ms. Bhagyalekshmi A PR03000895 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

523 Ms. P,Vijayalakshmi PR03000896 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

524 Ms Jaya Gautam PR03000897 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

525 Ms Mandala Tejaswi PR03000901 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

526 Ms Sunita Anand PR03000902 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

527 Mr. Sunil Kumar PR03000906 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

528 Mr. Rahul Teekamdas Paryani PR03000907 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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529 Ms. Malathi Vivek PR03000908 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

530 Ms Varsha Ambalal Sharma PR03000910 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

531 Mr. Neeraj PR03000911 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

532 Ms. Revati R Vaidya PR03000915 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

533 Ms. Chanda Vindhya PR03000918 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

534 Ms T.Manogna PR03000919 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

535 Ms. Chella Meenakshi Meenakshi PR03000920 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

536 Mr. Mukunda Gadagkar PR03000921 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

537 Mr. Ankur Saraf PR03000922 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

538 Ms. Seema Yogendra Naringe PR03000923 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

539 Mr. Ganesh Prasad PR03000924 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

540 Mr. Jale Singh PR03000930 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

541 Ms. Salini P S PR03000938 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

542 Mr. Sandeep Kumar PR03000939 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

543 Ms. Meera Umesh Sureban PR03000944 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

544 Ms Shweta Tripathy PR03000945 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

545 Mr. Pardeep Kumar PR03000946 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

546 Ms Hiral Bhatt PR03000947 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

547 Mr. Dilip Rathore PR03000948 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

548 Mr. Dipanshu Aggarwal PR03000949 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

549 Mr. Akhilesh Nag PR03000950 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

550 Ms. Aswathy H V PR03000952 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

551 Mr. P Unniraman PR03000953 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

552 Ms. Ruchika Amol Patil PR03000954 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

553 Ms. Payal Ramesh Hansora PR03000955 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

554 Mr. Sujith M Nair PR03000956 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

555 Ms Ketki Mukundbhai Thaker PR03000957 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

556 Mr. Pradeep N PR03000958 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

557 Ms Pritika Kamal PR03000959 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

558 Ms. Sangeeta Jayesh Patel PR03000960 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

559 Ms. Shakunthala M V PR03000961 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

560 Mr. Sharad Kamra PR03000963 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

561 Ms Edgna Reena Lopez PR03000966 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

562 Ms Himani Aeron PR03000968 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

563 Mr. Abhishek Mazumder PR03000973 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

564 Mr. Girijesh Kumar Srivastava PR03000975 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

565 Mr. Murthy Bp PR03000976 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

566 Ms. Kiran Ulaganathan PR03000977 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

567 Ms Poonam PR03000978 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

568 Ms Prachi Singhal PR03000979 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

569 Ms. Mamta PR03000980 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

570 Mr. Mohit Mittal PR03000981 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

571 Ms. Sumalekha P PR03000982 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

572 Mr. Manikanta Kumar Udayagiri PR03000983 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

573 Ms Shrutee Bepari PR03000993 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

574 Mr. Sukhbir Singh PR03000994 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

575 Ms. R Ramya PR03000997 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

576 Ms. Maya Bhatt PR03000998 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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577 Ms. Preeti Sangwan PR03000999 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

578 Ms Jyoti Sangwan PR03001003 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

579 Ms Vachipalli Haritha PR03001004 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

580 Ms Kruti Dave PR03001005 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

581 Mr. Mohana Ramana PR03001009 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

582 Ms. Satvinder Ramana PR03001010 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

583 Ms Jyoti Kumari PR03001013 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

584 Mr. Naresh Gamineni PR03001014 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

585 Ms. Sudipta Saha PR03001015 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

586 Mr. Narender Sharma PR03001016 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

587 Mr. Jai Kumar PR03001017 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

588 Mr. Sandip Das PR03001018 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

589 Ms. Sakshi Goyal PR03001021 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

590 Mr. Raghavan Kunnathur Srinivasan PR03001022 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

591 Mr. Madhav Aeron PR03001023 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

592 Mr. Ganapati Vishnappa Puttappanavar PR03001024 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

593 Ms. Ritu Agarwal PR03001025 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

594 Mr. Kushal Madhukar Bari PR03001027 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

595 Mr. Sunder Singh Rotela PR03001028 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

596 Ms Vedhavalli Rangaswamy PR03001029 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

597 Mr. Jishnu Sanath PR03001030 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

598 Ms. Neeru Gupta Mishra PR03001036 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

599 Mr. Gagandeep Pathak PR03001039 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

600 Ms. Nisha PR03001040 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

601 Mr. Kailash PR03001043 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

602 Ms Medha Aurora PR03001044 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

603 Ms. Seema Juneja PR03001045 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

604 Ms. Preethi Suresh PR03001046 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

605 Ms. Sanju Arya PR03001047 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

606 Ms.  Luxmi Devi PR03001049 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

607 Mr. Aman Kumar PR03001051 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

608 Mr. Mandeep Singh PR03001055 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

609 Mr. Naresh Kumar PR03001056 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

610 Mr. Sony Kumar PR03001057 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

611 Mr. Ajay Choudhary PR03001059 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

612 Mr. Amit Kumar PR03001064 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

613 Ms.  Deepali Pandya Parmar PR03001065 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

614 Ms. Niyati Puri PR03001068 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

615 Ms Nameeta Kumari PR03001070 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

616 Mr. Rajesh Kumar PR03001071 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

617 Mr. Sanjay Kumar PR03001072 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

618 Mr. Sachin Kumar PR03001073 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

619 Ms. Boby Devi PR03001074 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

620 Ms.  Rajeswari Kolachalam PR03001075 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

621 Mr. Danunjayarao T Palli PR03001077 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

622 Ms. Vrushali Chetan Thacker PR03001078 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

623 Ms. Navita Devi PR03001079 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

624 Mr.  Manoj Kumar PR03001082 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026



SNO Name of the Yoga Professional Certification No. Name of Certifications
Validity Extended 

upto (MM/DD/YYYY)

Annexure to YCB Circular for Extension of Validity  of YT&E Cerrtificates

625 Mr. Anil Kumar PR03001083 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

626 Ms. Sharmila Susheel Bhagwat PR03001084 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

627 Mr. Shivam Bhardwaj PR03001085 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

628 Mr. Sandeep Kumar PR03001089 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

629 Ms. Ritu PR03001090 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

630 Mr. Anil Kumar PR03001091 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

631 Ms.  Jaya Kochure PR03001092 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

632 Ms.  Rini Ahirwar PR03001097 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

633 Mr. Sunil PR03001100 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

634 Mr. Satya Prakash PR03001102 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

635 Mr. Rinku PR03001104 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

636 Mr. Naresh Kumar PR03001105 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

637 Mr. Satish Kumar PR03001107 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

638 Mr. Parveen Kumar PR03001108 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

639 Mr. Niraj Kumar PR03001109 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

640 Ms. Harpreet Kaur PR03001110 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

641 Ms.  Saurabh Kumar PR03001112 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

642 Mr. Ramakrishnan G PR03001114 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

643 Mr. Praag Bhardwaj PR03001115 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

644 Ms.  Deepali Jiten Gandhi PR03001116 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

645 Ms. Shweta Aggarwal PR03001117 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

646 Ms.  Shallu Yadav PR03001118 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

647 Ms. Darshana Yadav PR03001121 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

648 Ms. Smita A Deshpande PR03001122 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

649 Ms.  Anju Malik PR03001125 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

650 Mr. Subhash Bandari PR03001132 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

651 Mr. Gopal Dogra PR03001135 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

652 Mr. Manojh Koomar Nayak PR03001136 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

653 Ms.  Debashree Dasgupta PR03001137 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

654 Ms.  Chithira Sujathan PR03001139 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

655 Ms.  Jyoti Basantani PR03001140 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

656 Mr. Arvind Kumar Goel PR03001144 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

657 Ms.  Sabiha Nazir Shaikh PR03001145 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

658 Ms.  Sushma Mahesh Gupta PR03001147 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

659 Ms.  Nirmal Singh PR03001151 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

660 Mr. Bhanu Pratap Khandey PR03001153 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

661 Ms Geeta Miglani PR03001156 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

662 Mr. Pawan PR03001157 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

663 Mr. Pradeep Kumar Sahoo PR03001158 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

664 Ms. Ranjna Devi PR03001159 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

665 Mr. Nitin Sikka PR03001160 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

666 Mr. Piyush Kachhwaha PR03001161 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

667 Ms.  Neelam PR03001163 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

668 Mr. Adarsh Tomar PR03001164 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

669 Mr. Ravisankar Ravi Ganesan PR03001165 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

670 Mr. Parbhat Nain PR03001166 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

671 Ms. Manju Devi PR03001170 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

672 Ms. Dimple Rani PR03001171 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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673 Ms. Dr. Namrata Raj PR03001172 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

674 Mr. Akhil Arya PR03001173 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

675 Mr. Shailendra Pratap Singh PR03001175 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

676 Mr. Ankush Abrol PR03001176 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

677 Ms. Shilpa Yashodhan Abhyankar PR03001177 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

678 Ms. Savitha Suresh PR03001178 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

679 Ms. Sunitha N PR03001179 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

680 Ms.  Swati Tripathy PR03001181 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

681 Mr. Vinal Sharma PR03001183 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

682 Mr. Sanjiv Kumar Gupta PR03001184 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

683 Ms.  Shreshtha Wadhwa PR03001187 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

684 Ms. Kavita Gehlot PR03001188 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

685 Ms.  Mahima Mahanta PR03001189 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

686 Ms. Rupalben Prerak Thakkar PR03001190 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

687 Mr. Narsing Goel PR03001192 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

688 Ms.  Thota Ashwini Yadav PR03001194 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

689 Ms Suneela Pradhan PR03001195 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

690 Mr. Neeraj PR03001197 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

691 Mr. Narender PR03001200 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

692 Ms. Shanthi Rajendiran PR03001205 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

693 Ms. Mrunmai Manoj Bapat PR03001206 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

694 Ms. Shrankhala Sarawagi PR03001207 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

695 Mr. Pawan Kumar PR03001209 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

696 Mr. Trijit Dash PR03001210 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

697 Ms. Pavana Gopalakrishna PR03001214 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

698 Ms.  Namrita Daftari PR03001219 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

699 Mr. Yogendra Singh PR03001226 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

700 Mr. Mayur Parshuram Saykhede PR03001227 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

701 Mr. Meghnath PR03001229 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

702 Ms. Sunaina PR03001230 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

703 Mr. Mishri Das (Name Corrected) PR03001232 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

704 Ms. Sunita Singh PR03001233 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

705 Ms.  Shaurya Kapil PR03001234 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

706 Mr. Omveer PR03001235 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

707 Ms.  Pratibha Jhore PR03001236 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

708 Mr. Shriraj Kailas Pande PR03001237 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

709 Ms. Mukesh Rani PR03001238 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

710 Ms. Rekha Giri PR03001239 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

711 Mr. Jinan K S PR03001240 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

712 Mr. Surendra Singh Phartyal PR03001241 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

713 Ms. Sreedevi Jinan PR03001242 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

714 Mr. Bidyut Debnath PR03001243 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

715 Ms. Jyoti Devi PR03001245 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

716 Ms. Manju Kumari PR03001246 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

717 Mr. Kuldeep PR03001247 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

718 Ms. Shwetambari Vikas Chothe PR03001248 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

719 Mr. Tushar Sharma PR03001250 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

720 Ms. Komal Deepak Wadhawan PR03001252 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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721 Ms. Bhavani Mohan PR03001253 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

722 Ms.  Aditi Porwal PR03001254 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

723 Mr. Anish Raghavan Vamadevan PR03001255 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

724 Ms. Priyanka Atreya PR03001256 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

725 Mr. Avinash Chagan Devkar PR03001258 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

726 Mr. K V Mohan Rao PR03001260 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

727 Mr. Bhupnesh Kumar PR03001261 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

728 Mr. Col Nisar Ahmed Seethi PR03001262 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

729 Mr. Suresh K PR03001263 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

730 Ms.  Saroj Kailash Sharma PR03001264 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

731 Mr. Deepak Shankar Jadhav PR03001265 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

732 Mr. Vaibhav Vithoba Ghode PR03001266 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

733 Mr. Devkumar Wamanrao Kakde PR03001267 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

734 Ms. Munesh PR03001268 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

735 Mr. Rajiv Ranjan PR03001270 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

736 Ms. Neelam PR03001273 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

737 Mr. Veeresh Sharma PR03001278 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

738 Ms. Madhumita Hussain PR03001282 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

739 Mr. Mehboob Hussain PR03001283 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

740 Ms. Vani Karthik Iyer PR03001284 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

741 Ms.  Amisha Choudhary PR03001287 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

742 Ms. Sudesh PR03001289 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

743 Mr. Ashok Kumar PR03001290 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

744 Mr. Jitender Kumar PR03001291 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

745 Mr. Utpal Poria PR03001292 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

746 Ms. Limi Ajay PR03001293 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

747 Ms. Valle Uddavolu PR03001294 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

748 Ms.  Mahua Bhattacharya PR03001295 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

749 Ms.  Khusaboo Singh PR03001296 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

750 Ms. Jyoti PR03001300 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

751 Ms Tamanna Garg PR03001301 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

752 Mr. Varghese John PR03001308 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

753 Mr. Parveen Kumar PR03001309 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

754 Ms.  Anisha Bhalla PR03001310 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

755 Ms. Jishma Vb PR03001311 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

756 Ms. Usha Rani PR03001312 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

757 Mr. Poonam PR03001313 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

758 Ms. Vibhavari Hitesh Chande PR03001314 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

759 Mr. Sombir PR03001316 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

760 Ms. Rajalaxmi Mohapatra PR03001318 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

761 Mr. Sanjeet Saroha PR03001320 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

762 Ms.  Monika - Dhaka PR03001322 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

763 Ms.  Sayli Pravin Mulay PR03001324 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

764 Ms. Deepti Singh PR03001329 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

765 Mr. Pradeep Kumar O B PR03001330 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

766 Ms. Kavita Gurjar PR03001332 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

767 Ms. Isha Sharma PR03001335 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

768 Ms. Mamta Devi PR03001341 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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769 Mr. Thadandla Mallaiah Mallik PR03001342 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

770 Ms.  Pallavi Balasaheb Kavhane PR03001343 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

771 Ms. Dipti PR03001344 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

772 Ms. K M Upma PR03001345 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

773 Ms. Shailaja Gosukula PR03001346 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

774 Ms. Anita Devi PR03001347 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

775 Ms. Ria Rani PR03001351 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

776 Mr. Kishore Kunal PR03001352 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

777 Mr. Niranjan Pandey PR03001354 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

778 Mr. Balasaheb Gatkal PR03001355 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

779 Mr. Ashok Kumar PR03001364 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

780 Mr. Shankar Prajapati PR03001366 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

781 Ms. Arti PR03001368 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

782 Ms. Reena PR03001370 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

783 Ms. N V Gayathri Perumala PR03001375 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

784 Mr. Mohit Sharma PR03001378 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

785 Ms. Pinky Suraj Singh PR03001380 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

786 Ms Deepa C P PR03001381 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

787 Ms. Anuradha Murugan PR03001383 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

788 Mr. Rajiv Kumar PR03001385 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

789 Ms Revati Piraji Narwade PR03001387 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

790 Ms Kiran Premchand Jain PR03001388 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

791 Ms Sharda Rani PR03001389 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

792 Mr. Shiv Kumar PR03001391 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

793 Ms. Monika PR03001392 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

794 Mr. Pradeep Kumar Kasam PR03001395 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

795 Ms.  Heena Tushar Shah PR03001397 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

796 Ms. Meenal Kamal Maliramani PR03001401 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

797 Ms. Meena Rani PR03001404 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

798 Ms. Parmila PR03001407 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

799 Ms. Nidhi Rani PR03001408 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

800 Mr. Sachin Sharadchandra Puranik PR03001409 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

801 Ms.  Hetal Abhay Shah PR03001416 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

802 Mr. Datta Alekar PR03001417 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

803 Ms. Brundavani Battaji PR03001420 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

804 Ms Nidhi PR03001421 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

805 Mr. Sandeep Kumar PR03001422 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

806 Ms.  Bharti PR03001424 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

807 Ms. Mamta PR03001426 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

808 Ms.  Shweta Rajnikant Mehta PR03001428 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

809 Mr. Sarwan Kumar PR03001429 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

810 Ms Minakashi PR03001430 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

811 Mr. Virpal PR03001431 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

812 Mr. Naveen Choohan PR03001432 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

813 Ms. Suman PR03001433 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

814 Ms.  Vibha Arya PR03001435 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

815 Mr. Pradeep Kumar PR03001436 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

816 Mr. Ganesh Ginyandev Borade PR03001439 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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817 Mr. Pawan Kumar PR03001440 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

818 Mr. Vivek Sadashiv Tiwari PR03001443 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

819 Ms.  Anu PR03001448 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

820 Mr. Virender Kumar PR03001449 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

821 Ms. Kajal Sagar Trivedi PR03001450 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

822 Ms.  Surender Kaur PR03001454 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

823 Mr. Naresh Kumar PR03001455 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

824 Ms. Eesha Buwa PR03001459 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

825 Ms. Reena PR03001460 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

826 Mr. Somveer Arya PR03001461 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

827 Ms.  Pekala Dhilleswari PR03001463 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

828 Mr. Anuj Kumar PR03001464 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

829 Mr. Ravinder PR03001465 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

830 Mr. Naresh Kumar Nadda PR03001467 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

831 Ms.  Soniya PR03001469 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

832 Mr. Nvkranga Sai PR03001470 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

833 Mr. Raju M K PR03001472 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

834 Ms.  Preeti PR03001473 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

835 Ms.  Prachi PR03001474 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

836 Mr. Lalit Kumar Kumar PR03001480 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

837 Mr. Sajith P PR03001482 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

838 Ms. K.S Chethana PR03001483 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

839 Mr. Kishan Koli PR03001484 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

840 Ms.  Rishal Sharma PR03001485 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

841 Ms. Kalpana Sudeep Bhadra PR03001486 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

842 Mr. Dalip Kumar PR03001487 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

843 Ms.  Sakshi Aggarwal PR03001488 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

844 Ms.  Pooja Mittal PR03001491 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

845 Mr. Vijay Kumar PR03001492 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

846 Ms. Neha Piyush Dedhia PR03001493 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

847 Ms. P R Padmavathi PR03001496 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

848 Mr. D Bala Krishna Suresh PR03001498 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

849 Mr. Mayank Mani Pandey PR03001499 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

850 Ms.  Surbhi Sikaria PR03001500 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

851 Ms. Vollala Rajitha PR03001502 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

852 Mr. Pallav Sabhapondit PR03001504 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

853 Mr. Tarkeshwar Choudhary PR03001505 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

854 Mr. Anand Kumar Jaiswal PR03001506 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

855 Mr. Shashikant Keshav Kulkarni PR03001507 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

856 Ms. Parmila PR03001509 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

857 Mr. Sushil PR03001510 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

858 Mr. P.Sudhan Ponnappan PR03001511 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

859 Ms.  Reena . PR03001512 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

860 Ms.  Renu PR03001520 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

861 Mr. Hiralal Sharma PR03001524 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

862 Mr. D. Subhani PR03001525 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

863 Mr. Pradeep Singh PR03001527 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

864 Mr. Pramod Sharma PR03001533 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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865 Mr. Balram Sharma PR03001534 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

866 Mr. Mayur Pratap Bhivandker PR03001535 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

867 Ms Reetu Rani PR03001536 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

868 Ms. Geeta Sharma PR03001537 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

869 Ms. Purvi Chirag Mehta PR03001539 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

870 Ms. Pushpa Shahri PR03001544 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

871 Ms. Shuchi Ashish Bansal PR03001545 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

872 Mr. Kuldeep Singh Panwar PR03001546 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

873 Ms.  Nikita Padamraj Bhandari PR03001547 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

874 Mr. Arun Kumar Gupta PR03001548 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

875 Mr. Jayant Raghunath Wad PR03001549 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

876 Mr. Sanjay Kumar PR03001551 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

877 Ms. Sushila PR03001552 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

878 Ms. Sushila PR03001554 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

879 Mr. Yogender Singh PR03001559 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

880 Ms. Babita Ranj PR03001560 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

881 Mr. Ashish Arora PR03001561 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

882 Mr. Yogish Naik PR03001562 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

883 Ms. Jyoti Jayant Wad PR03001564 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

884 Ms. Kavita PR03001565 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

885 Ms. Annu PR03001567 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

886 Ms.  Ankita PR03001568 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

887 Ms. Sarita PR03001569 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

888 Ms.  Himani PR03001570 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

889 Ms. Reenu Benny PR03001572 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

890 Ms. Sunil Devi PR03001573 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

891 Ms. Reena Kumari PR03001574 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

892 Ms Veena PR03001580 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

893 Ms.  Sujata PR03001581 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

894 Ms. Garima PR03001582 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

895 Ms. Sudha Devdas Rai PR03001584 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

896 Ms. Rakhi Chakraborty PR03001586 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

897 Mr. Gopalakrishna Pillai PR03001588 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

898 Mr. Ajit Singh PR03001590 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

899 Ms.  Sonika PR03001593 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

900 Mr. Amol Arvind Bhujbal PR03001594 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

901 Mr. Vinod PR03001595 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

902 Ms. Samriti Sharma PR03001596 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

903 Ms. Rekha Rajkumar Bhatia PR03001597 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

904 Ms. Vikki PR03001599 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

905 Ms Ranjita Sharma PR03001600 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

906 Mr. Bharat Bhushan Singh PR03001601 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

907 Mr. Balakistaiah P PR03001602 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

908 Ms. Danish Dhameja PR03001604 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

909 Mr. Yogeshwar Nath Malik PR03001606 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

910 Mr. Sandeep Kumar PR03001608 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

911 Mr. Satya Vrat Arya PR03001610 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

912 Ms. Aishwarya Saurabh Sharma PR03001611 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026



SNO Name of the Yoga Professional Certification No. Name of Certifications
Validity Extended 

upto (MM/DD/YYYY)

Annexure to YCB Circular for Extension of Validity  of YT&E Cerrtificates

913 Ms. Neelam PR03001612 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

914 Ms. Sunita Dayananda PR03001614 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

915 Ms.  Sai Disha PR03001617 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

916 Ms. Seema Kumari PR03001618 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

917 Ms. Sunita Shah PR03001620 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

918 Mr. Sukhdev PR03001621 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

919 Ms. Suman PR03001623 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

920 Ms. Neelam PR03001624 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

921 Ms.  Shivani Khatri PR03001625 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

922 Ms.  Nishu Bhandula PR03001626 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

923 Mr. Ajay Yadav PR03001630 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

924 Ms. Neelam Devi PR03001632 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

925 Mr. Shailendra Kumar Giri PR03001634 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

926 Ms. Reena Devi PR03001636 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

927 Mr. Ramesh Kumar PR03001637 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

928 Ms. Sarita Kaushik PR03001638 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

929 Mr. Rayanaboina Sreenu PR03001639 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

930 Mr. Chandrakant Ningappa Birajdar PR03001641 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

931 Ms.  Mitali Santosh Padmakar PR03001645 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

932 Mr. Vikas Kumar PR03001649 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

933 Ms. Suman PR03001656 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

934 Mr. Parveen Kumar PR03001659 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

935 Mr. Puttabhattaramane Gajanan LaxminarayanPR03001660 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

936 Ms. Sunita Anil Sodhani PR03001661 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

937 Ms.  Umadevi Sukumaran PR03001662 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

938 Ms.  Divya K G PR03001663 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

939 Mr. Kautuk Kishore Chaturvedi PR03001665 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

940 Mr. Vasu Dev PR03001670 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

941 Mr. Gagan Deep PR03001672 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

942 Mr. Balkishan PR03001673 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

943 Mr. Jashbir Singh PR03001674 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

944 Mr. Anil Kumar PR03001678 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

945 Mr. Aravind Ks PR03001682 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

946 Ms. Medha Nainegli PR03001683 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

947 Ms.  Jyoti PR03001690 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

948 Mr. Abhinav Sirohi PR03001693 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

949 Ms. Sonia PR03001697 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

950 Ms.  Nidhi Rana PR03001698 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

951 Ms.  Jyoti PR03001700 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

952 Mr. Rajender Kumar PR03001701 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

953 Ms. Sunita Rani PR03001702 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

954 Ms. Rinu PR03001703 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

955 Mr. Parmod Kumar PR03001706 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

956 Ms. Anita Hemant Gagwani PR03001708 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

957 Mr. Dinesh Kumar PR03001709 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

958 Ms.  Manju Rani PR03001710 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

959 Ms.  Meena Devi PR03001713 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

960 Ms. Barnali Ghosh PR03001718 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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961 Ms. Meera Joseph PR03001719 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

962 Mr. Kishore Kumar Das PR03001721 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

963 Ms.  Noriko Higashide Sirard PR03001722 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

964 Ms. Mumtaj Devi PR03001723 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

965 Ms.  Durga Nand Durge PR03001725 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

966 Ms. Sanjana Vermani PR03001726 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

967 Ms.  Seema PR03001728 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

968 Mr. Gaurav Chaudhary PR03001729 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

969 Ms.  Preeti Piraji Narwade PR03001730 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

970 Mr. Navin PR03001732 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

971 Mr. Mandar Sitaram Bhagwat PR03001735 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

972 Mr. Mandala Gangadhara Srinivasu PR03001737 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

973 Mr. Karakavalasa Srinivasa Rao PR03001738 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

974 Mr. Tanuj Yadav PR03001739 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

975 Ms.  Nisha PR03001740 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

976 Ms. Vijata PR03001741 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

977 Ms.  Komal PR03001742 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

978 Mr. Hardeep Kumar PR03001743 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

979 Mr. Rahul Reddy Chintareddy PR03001745 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

980 Mr. Surabhi Chadha PR03001746 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

981 Mr. Mohan Kumar PR03001747 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

982 Mr. Janmejay PR03001748 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

983 Ms. Sonali PR03001751 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

984 Mr. Sahil Khokhar PR03001752 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

985 Mr. Diptesh PR03001753 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

986 Mr. Devesh Narwal PR03001754 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

987 Mr. Ankit Sharma PR03001755 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

988 Ms. Sonu Rani PR03001756 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

989 Mr. Gagan Sharma PR03001757 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

990 Ms.  Meena Bisht PR03001758 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

991 Mr. Deep Chand Panwar PR03001759 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

992 Ms. Poonam Panwar PR03001760 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

993 Mr. Sachin Kumar PR03001761 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

994 Mr. Sunghdeep Gautam PR03001762 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

995 Ms.  Gunjan Jha PR03001763 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

996 Ms.  Garima Jaiswal PR03001764 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

997 Mr. Saurabh Grover PR03001765 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

998 Mr. Bhupnesh Kumar PR03001261 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

999 Mr. Yogendra Singh PR03001226 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1000 Mr. Chandrakant Gangadhar Shinde P030008831 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1001 Mr. Manoj Kumar P030010437 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1002 Mr. Anil Kapasiya P030008040 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1003 Mr. Janmejay P020001731 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1004 Ms. Hetal Siddabattuni P020021667 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1005 Mr. Sumit Kumar P030006273 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1006 Mr. Deep Chand Panwar PR03001759 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1007 Ms Nidhi Singh P030009062 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1008 Mr. Vivek Sadashiv Tiwari PR03001443 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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1009 Mr. Ashok Kumar P030005453 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1010 Mr. Rintu Kumar Bora P030004804 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1011 Mr. Mohit Kumar PR03000020 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1012 Ms. Shivani Khatri PR03001625 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1013 Mr. Ravi Kumar Maurya PR03000790 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1014 Mr. Ajay Yadav PR03001630 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1015 Ms. Sudipta Saha PR03001015 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1016 Ms. Neha Piyush Dedhia PR03001493 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1017 Mr. Srinivasan Arumugam PR03000138 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1018 Ms. Shakunthala G Mv P020000246 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1019 Ms. Sumangala Keshav Nayak PR03000133 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1020 Mr. Vijay Kumar PR03001492 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1021 Mr. Nitin Sikka PR03001160 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1022 Mr. Kishan Koli PR03001484 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1023 Ms. Seema Kumari PR03001618 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1024 Mr. Lalit Gangwal QCI0000314 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1025 Ms. Dimpal Ray PR03000249 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1026 Ms. Kamlesh Lakhera PR03000702 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1027 Mr. Ashok Kumar PR03000141 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1028 Mr. Rajat Sharma P030004519 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1029 Mr. Saurabh Sunil Bothra PR03000224 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1030 Mr. Dilipkumar Gomanbhai Patel PR03000129 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1031 Ms Krupa Rajendra Shirvekar P020003895 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1032 Mr. Praag Bhardwaj PR03001115 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1033 Mr. Sanjay Babasaheb Mache QCI0000964 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1034 Ms. Amrita Sharma QCI/IYA/1 000733 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1035 Ms. Shreeja P P QC IYA 1 002010 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1036 Ms. Renu P020000880 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1037 Mr. Rahul Singh Chauhan QCI 0 000299 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1038 Ms. Indrani Trivedi QCI/IYA/1 000725 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1039 Mr. Manan Kumar Agrawal P020002104 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1040 Ms. Kalawati Arya P030004692 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1041 Mr. Neeraj Singh QCI 0 000207 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1042 Ms. Smita Dahiya QCI/IYA/1 000250 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1043 Mr. Sunil Karamchandani P030003860 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1044 Ms. Jyoti P030003859 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1045 Ms. Shubhangi Dasharath Mali P030004324 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1046 Ms. Ramandeep Kaur P030003603 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1047 Mr. Rahul Sudhir Sakhalkar P030004238 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1048 Mr. Jeet Ram P030003258 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1049 Mr. Dilipkumar Narayanlal Dave P020003401 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1050 Ms Roopa Luthra P020004554 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1051 Ms. Deepika Sharma P030003619 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1052 Ms. Kalpana Dhiman P030003681 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1053 Ms. Suman P030003780 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1054 Ms. Annu P020003284 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1055 Mr. GAURAV KUMAR P030012365 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1056 Ms. Chinky P030003688 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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1057 Mr. Naresh Kumar P030003367 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1058 Ms. Saniya Shamim P020003673 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1059 Ms. Deepika Krunal Somaiya P020004643 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1060 Ms Varsha .. P030003686 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1061 Mr. Gyasi Ram P030003687 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1062 Mr. Nakul .. P030003298 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1063 Mr. Lekh Ram .. P030003684 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1064 Ms Barkha Rani P030003685 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1065 Mr. Narendra Prabhakar Bhuse P030003496 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1066 Ms. Sri Tulasi B P030003951 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1067 Ms. Harika Sri Laxmi V P030003952 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1068 Mr. Sivasree Yadla P020003366 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1069 Ms. Nisha Rani P020003229 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1070 Ms. Seema Davi Davi P020003234 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1071 Mr. Lamb Datta Sadashiv P020002824 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1072 Mr. Rohit Kumar P020002853 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1073 Mr. Harjit Singh P020002983 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1074 Mr. Sandeep Kumar P020002857 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1075 Mr. Sajith P P020001249 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1076 Ms. Preeti P020003326 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1077 Mr. Arpan Mittal P020002969 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1078 Ms. Esha Maulik Mehta P020004132 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1079 Mr. Suneel Kumar QCI/IYA/1000957 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1080 Mr. Prasad P030026634 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1081 Mr. Mayank P030005579 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1082 Mr. Dilip P030005608 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1083 Mr. Satpaul P030005607 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1084 Ms. Harsha P030005606 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1085 Ms. Nisha P030005605 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1086 Ms. Jyothi P030005112 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1087 Ms. Seema P030005984 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1088 Mr. Sushant P030005988 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1089 Ms. Shital P030005987 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1090 Ms. Amee P030005986 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1091 Ms. Anita P030005985 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1092 Mr. Tarun P030005436 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1093 Mr. Harsh P030008195 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1094 Mr. Parmod Kumar P030005611 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1095 Mr. Ajay Kumar P030005610 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1096 Ms. Meenu P030005609 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1097 Mr. Suraj P030005225 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1098 Mr. Srikrishna P030008535 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1099 Mr. Raghavendra P030008534 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1100 Ms. Sumitra P030008533 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1101 Ms. Dwarampudi P030008532 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1102 Ms. Ragini P030008531 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1103 Ms. Rajeshwari P030008530 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1104 Ms. Ruchi Joshi P030007894 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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1105 Mr. K VASUDEVAN NAMBOODIRI (Name Corrected)P030005234 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1106 Ms. Rolly P030005233 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1107 Mr. Sanjay P030005232 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1108 Mr. Devendra P030005231 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1109 Mr. Vipul P030005230 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1110 Ms. Sheetal P030005229 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1111 Ms. Smita P030005228 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1112 Mr. Soundararajan P030005227 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1113 Ms. Kiran P030009230 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1114 Mr. Ankit P030005248 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1115 Mr. Harcharan P030005247 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1116 Mr. Sachin P030005246 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1117 Mr. Ravan P030005245 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1118 Ms. Shikha P030005434 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1119 Ms. Mansi Singh P030005435 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1120 Mr. Vishnu P030005443 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1121 Mr. Harkishan Gopi Jairam Bhambhani P030005442 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1122 Ms. Gita P030005441 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1123 Ms. Pratibha P030005440 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1124 Ms. Urvashi P030005438 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1125 Mr. Prakhar P030005437 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1126 Mr. Saurabh P030005439 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1127 Ms. Trupti P030005447 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1128 Ms. Anju P030005444 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1129 Mr. Pradeep P030005445 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1130 Mr. Tarun P030010032 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1131 Mr. Manish P030005993 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1132 Ms. Mansi P030005992 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1133 Mr. Amlan P030005991 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1134 Mr. Govind P030005244 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1135 Mr. Brijmohan P030005243 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1136 Ms. Soni P030005242 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1137 Mr. Ramanjit P030005241 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1138 Ms. Bhairavi P030005240 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1139 Ms. Kalyani P030005239 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1140 Ms. Hemangi P030005238 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1141 Ms. Sandhya P030005237 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1142 Mr. Nitin P030005236 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1143 Ms. Anjali P030005235 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1144 Mr. Kund P030005990 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1145 Ms. Geetha P030005989 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1146 Ms. Sumitra P030005262 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1147 Ms. Vasudha P030005261 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1148 Mr. Gajanand P030005516 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1149 Ms. Mira P030005515 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1150 Mr. Bhagat Singh P030005514 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1151 Mr. Sawan Kumar P030005446 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1152 Mr. Ashok P030005453 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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1153 Ms. Vandana P030005452 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1154 Ms. Veena P030005451 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1155 Mr. Vishwa Sree P030005450 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1156 Mr. Harish Chand P030005449 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1157 Mr. Bharat P030005448 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1158 Mr. Mohan P030005260 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1159 Mr. Pritam Banik P030009946 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1160 Ms. Sandhya P030009227 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1161 Mr. Ajit P030005257 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1162 Ms. Priya P030005256 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1163 Ms. Pushpa P030005255 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1164 Mr. Rajesh P030005254 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1165 Ms. Samruddhi P030005253 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1166 Mr. Shailaja P030005252 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1167 Ms. Swati P030005251 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1168 Ms. Vaishali P030005250 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1169 Ms. Vaishali P030005249 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1170 Mr. Mange P030005258 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1171 Ms. Jyoti P030005259 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1172 Mr. Jeenat P030005226 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1173 Ms. Sharmila P030008307 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1174 Mr. Sushil P030008306 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1175 Mr. Navneet P030006027 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1176 Mr. Pradeep Kumar P030006026 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1177 Ms. Bhateri Devi P030006025 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1178 Mr. Patel Nikesh Kumar P030006024 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1179 Mr. Rishabh Arya P030006023 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1180 Mr. Satya Parkash P030006022 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1181 Mr. Mukesh Kumar P030006021 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1182 Mr. Sushil Kumar P030006020 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1183 Ms. Monika P030005465 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1184 Ms. Yogita P030005464 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1185 Mr. Nirmal P030005463 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1186 Ms. Nidhi P030005462 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1187 Ms. Anuradha P030005461 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1188 Ms. Vaishali P030005460 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1189 Ms. Manpreet P030005459 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1190 Ms. Pooja P030005458 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1191 Ms. Dipti P030005457 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1192 Mr. Avinash P030005456 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1193 Ms. Tanvi P030005455 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1194 Mr. Ashok P030005454 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1195 Ms. Anshuka P030005623 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1196 Mr. Gajraj P030009949 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1197 Ms. Ajeeta Sethi P030006263 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1198 Ms. Shashi P030006262 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1199 Ms. Manju P030006261 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1200 Ms. Nisha P030006260 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026



SNO Name of the Yoga Professional Certification No. Name of Certifications
Validity Extended 

upto (MM/DD/YYYY)

Annexure to YCB Circular for Extension of Validity  of YT&E Cerrtificates

1201 Ms. Khyati P030005518 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1202 Mr. Sanjiv P030005614 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1203 Mr. Brij P030005613 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1204 Mr. Kartikay P030005612 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1205 Ms. Anupama P030005741 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1206 Mr. Harishanker P030005742 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1207 Ms. Puja N P030009957 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1208 Mr. Jagdev P030005470 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1209 Ms. Ranjeeta P030005469 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1210 Mr. Tejender P030005468 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1211 Mr. Naresh P030005467 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1212 Ms. Manju P030005466 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1213 Ms. Bharti P030008117 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1214 Mr. Naveen P030008116 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1215 Mr. Akshaykumar P030008115 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1216 Ms. Nidhi P030008114 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1217 Ms. Manit P030008113 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1218 Ms. Raunaq P030008112 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1219 Ms. Dipa P030008111 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1220 Mr. Suhas P030008110 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1221 Ms. Madhu P030008109 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1222 Mr. Nilesh P030008108 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1223 Mr. Sudhakant P030005743 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1224 Ms. Shefali P030005487 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1225 Ms. Dipika P030005486 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1226 Mr. Sandeep P030005485 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1227 Mr. Sundaraj P030005484 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1228 Ms. Kunjan P030005483 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1229 Ms. Yogita P030005482 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1230 Ms. Darshana P030005481 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1231 Ms. Ajita P030005480 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1232 Ms. Kirtee P030005479 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1233 Ms. Priyal P030005478 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1234 Ms. Jagruti P030005477 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1235 Mr. Suresh P030005476 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1236 Ms. Vandana P030005473 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1237 Ms. Kasturi P030005475 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1238 Mr. Dinkarbhai P030005474 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1239 Ms. Munesh P030005472 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1240 Ms. Parvesh P030005471 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1241 Ms. Anjana P030027165 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1242 Ms. Vamakshi P030005750 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1243 Mr. Gunjeshwar P030005749 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1244 Mr. Gyan P030005602 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1245 Ms. Ayat Hussaian Samman P030010036 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1246 Ms. Lamees Alsaddique P030010035 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1247 Mr. Gaurav P030012365 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1248 Mr. Shankerbhai P030006003 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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1249 Mr. Harshad P030005999 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1250 Mr. Ankur P030006001 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1251 Ms. Jyoti P030006000 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1252 Mr. Rajasekaran P030006002 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1253 Mr. Ujjwal P030005998 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1254 Mr. Bheemashankar N P030005997 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1255 Mr. Brajesh P030008149 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1256 Mr. Bharat P030005996 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1257 Mr. Gopal P030008192 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1258 Mr. Anand Ramakrishna Gunnal P030008191 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1259 Mr. Vinod P030008190 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1260 Mr. Sham P030008189 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1261 Mr. Ashok P030008188 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1262 Mr. Vivek Kumar Pathak P030008187 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1263 Ms. Arati P030008186 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1264 Mr. Kalpaj P030008185 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1265 Mr. Amey P030008184 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1266 Mr. Rajesh P030008183 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1267 Mr. Mahajan P030008182 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1268 Mr. Reena P030008181 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1269 Ms. Chetnaben P030008180 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1270 Ms. Rathod P030008179 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1271 Ms. Madhu P030008178 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1272 Ms. Seema Jethanand Sharma P030008177 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1273 Mr. Digambar P030008176 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1274 Mr. Pralhad P030008175 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1275 Ms. Preeti P030008174 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1276 Mr. Swami P030008173 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1277 Ms. Madhuri P030008172 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1278 Mr. Satyam P030005748 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1279 Ms. Shraddha P030005747 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1280 Mr. Rutvij P030005746 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1281 Ms. Kiran P030005745 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1282 Mr. Suhas P030005744 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1283 Mr. Mahesh P030008171 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1284 Mr. Uday P030008170 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1285 Ms. Rashmi P030008169 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1286 Ms. Sandhya P030008168 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1287 Mr. Saavaliya P030008167 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1288 Mr. Rabindra P030008166 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1289 Mr. Chandra P030005601 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1290 Mr. Pundalik P030008165 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1291 Ms. Shubhra P030008164 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1292 Ms. Yashvanti P030008163 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1293 Ms. Riddhi P030005995 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1294 Mr. Siddharth P030005600 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1295 Mr. Purnandu P030005599 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1296 Ms. Preeti P030005598 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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1297 Mr. Vishal P030005597 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1298 Ms. Bulbul P030005596 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1299 Ms. Nisha P030005595 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1300 Ms. Gunjan P030005594 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1301 Mr. Santosh P030005994 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1302 Mr. Vipin Dhansoia P030005593 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1303 Ms. Niharika P030007889 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1304 Ms. Priyanka P030008688 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1305 Ms. Amita P030008687 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1306 Mr. Susanta Kumar Mahapatra P030008686 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1307 Mr. Prakash P030008685 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1308 Mr. Gaurav P030008684 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1309 Mr. Prashant P030008683 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1310 Mr. Vaman P030008682 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1311 Mr. Sachin Balu Gawade P030008681 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1312 Ms. Rupali P030008680 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1313 Mr. Paramananda Parida P030008679 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1314 Ms. Lata P030008678 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1315 Ms. Kavita P030008677 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1316 Mr. Sachin P030008676 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1317 Mr. Ashok P030008675 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1318 Ms. Dipika P030008674 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1319 Ms. Kiran P030008673 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1320 Ms. Vidya Devi Verma P030008672 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1321 Mr. Angad P030008671 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1322 Mr. Rampal Singh P030008670 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1323 Ms. Mangala P030008669 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1324 Ms. Sonika P030008668 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1325 Mr. Leela P030009167 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1326 Mr. Ravindra P030009166 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1327 Mr. Rameshwar P030009165 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1328 Ms. Indrani P030009164 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1329 Ms. Nisha P030009163 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1330 Mr. Manoj P030009162 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1331 Mr. Rajendra P030009161 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1332 Ms. Maheshwari P030009160 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1333 Mr. Kishore Kumar Pradhan P030009159 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1334 Ms. Anusaya P030009158 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1335 Mr. Sumit Kumar P030006273 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1336 Mr. Sanjay P030006272 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1337 Mr. Sharad P030006271 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1338 Mr. Narpal P030006270 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1339 Mr. Alok P030006269 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1340 Ms. Suhasini P030006268 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1341 Ms. Shweta P030006267 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1342 Mr. Hemant P030006266 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1343 Ms. Reeta P030006265 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1344 Mr. Rohit P030006264 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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1345 Ms. Manjiri P030005754 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1346 Ms. Shruti P030005753 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1347 Ms. Deepa P030005752 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1348 Ms. Suman P030008313 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1349 Ms. Sucheta P030005751 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1350 Ms. Abna P030006074 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1351 Mr. Manveer P030006073 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1352 Mr. Kulvinder P030006072 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1353 Ms. Jyoti P030006071 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1354 Mr. Dharambir P030008453 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1355 Mr. Dheeraj P030008452 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1356 Ms. Pooja P030008451 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1357 Ms. Sonu P030008450 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1358 Ms. Shruti P030008541 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1359 Mr. Umesh P030008540 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1360 Mr. Amit P030008539 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1361 Mr. Amit P030008538 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1362 Ms. Shweta P030008537 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1363 Ms. Sowmya P030008536 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1364 Mr. Brijesh P030008762 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1365 Ms. Megha P030008037 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1366 Ms. Poonam P030008034 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1367 Ms. Renu P030008033 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1368 Ms. Bharbi P030008213 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1369 Mr. Pushpender P030008211 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1370 Ms. Rakhi P030008212 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1371 Mr. Sonu P030005622 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1372 Mr. Eknath P030007884 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1373 Mr. Sanjay P030007865 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1374 Ms. Trupti P030007883 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1375 Ms. Doyel Basu Bahri P030007882 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1376 Ms. Jyoti P030008231 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1377 Ms. Bharti Bhawna P030005621 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1378 Mr. Hrushikesha P030005620 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1379 Ms. Swati P030005619 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1380 Mr. Dinesh P030005618 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1381 Ms. Neha P030005617 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1382 Mr. Suresh P030005616 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1383 Mr. Elanchezhiyan P030005615 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1384 Mr. Ronak P030008038 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1385 Ms. Banumathi P030008036 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1386 Mr. Sunil P030008035 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1387 Mr. Bhanwar P030008278 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1388 Mr. Shubham P030008277 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1389 Mr. Vikas P030008276 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1390 Ms. Bhakti P030008275 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1391 Mr. Nilesh P030008274 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1392 Mr. Muktanand P030008273 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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1393 Mr. Nilesh P030008272 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1394 Ms. Nidhi P030008162 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1395 Ms. Gayatri P030008161 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1396 Mr. Nilachal P030008340 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1397 Ms. Rama P030008148 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1398 Ms. Usha P030008160 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1399 Ms. Rekha P030008159 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1400 Ms. Ranjana P030008147 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1401 Ms. Kanta P030008158 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1402 Ms. Deepika P030008157 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1403 Ms. Komal P030008156 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1404 Ms. Minakshi P030008155 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1405 Ms. Ami P030008154 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1406 Ms. Rama P030008339 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1407 Ms. Anjali P030008153 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1408 Ms. Rupali P030008152 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1409 Ms. Meenakshi P030008151 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1410 Ms. Seema P030008150 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1411 Mr. Manmohan P030008299 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1412 Mr. Rajendra P030008298 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1413 Ms. Sarika P030008297 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1414 Ms. Surya P030008763 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1415 Ms. Mona P030008767 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1416 Mr. Sahil P030008766 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1417 Mr. Pankaj P030008765 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1418 Ms. Rena P030008764 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1419 Ms. Bhagyawanti P030008454 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1420 Mr. Deepender P030008789 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1421 Ms. Kavita P030008825 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1422 Mr. Surender P030008788 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1423 Ms. Suman P030008787 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1424 Ms. Chandan P030009707 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1425 Ms. Divya P030013293 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1426 Ms. Vandita P030008341 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1427 Ms. Manju Narang P030010970 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1428 Mr. Yuzo P030009723 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1429 Ms. Alisha P030009722 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1430 Ms. Roma P030009721 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1431 Ms. Bhavna P030009720 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1432 Ms. Mansi P030009719 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1433 Ms. Shobha P030009718 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1434 Ms. Vandana P030009717 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1435 Ms. Vishwajyoti P030009716 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1436 Ms. Trina P030009715 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1437 Ms. Anusha P030009714 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1438 Ms. Garima P030009713 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1439 Ms. Shivani P030009712 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1440 Mr. Arun P030009711 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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1441 Mr. Arvinder P030009710 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1442 Ms. Neeraja P030009709 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1443 Ms. Jayshree P030009708 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1444 Ms. Pratiksha P030009706 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1445 Ms. Pooja P030009705 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1446 Ms. Priya P030009704 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1447 Ms. Tina P030009703 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1448 Ms. Varanasi P030009702 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1449 Ms. Trupti P030009701 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1450 Ms. Beata P030009700 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1451 Ms. Aparna P030009699 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1452 Ms. Deepika P030009698 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1453 Mr. Jose P030009697 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1454 Mr. Mukesh P030009696 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1455 Mr. Satendra P030008230 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1456 Mr. Manish P030008803 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1457 Ms. Ezhilarasi P030008724 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1458 Mr. R. Venugopal P030008730 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1459 Mr. Sunil P030008738 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1460 Ms. Geetha K P030008737 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1461 Ms. Dr T Urmila P030008736 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1462 Ms. Dharshana P030008735 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1463 Mr. Gunasekaran P030008726 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1464 Ms. Priyadharshini.V P030008734 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1465 Mr. Kaushik P030008733 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1466 Ms. Subha P030008732 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1467 Mr. Nitheesh P030008731 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1468 Ms. Nandhini P030008727 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1469 Ms. Bhavani P030008728 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1470 Mr. Selvakumar N P030008725 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1471 Mr. Rajesh Ranjan P030008729 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1472 Ms. Rathnadevi.R P030008723 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1473 Ms. Shalini Verma P030008722 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1474 Ms. Vaishnavi P030008721 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1475 Ms. Shweta P030008720 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1476 Ms. Vijayakumari P030008719 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1477 Ms. Hetal P030008718 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1478 Ms. Geetha P030008717 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1479 Mr. Pradeep P030008716 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1480 Ms. S.Dhanalakshmi P030008715 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1481 Ms. Vijayshree P030008714 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1482 Ms. Dipti P030008713 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1483 Ms. Archana P030008712 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1484 Mr. Avinash P030008711 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1485 Ms. Pranita P030008710 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1486 Mr. Chandrashekhar P030008709 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1487 Mr. Ramesh P030008708 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1488 Mr. Surendra P030008707 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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1489 Ms. Sushma P030008706 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1490 Mr. Shivam P030008705 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1491 Ms. Rohini P030008704 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1492 Mr. Yudhveer P030008703 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1493 Ms. Pooja P030008702 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1494 Ms. Shwetambari P030009018 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1495 Ms. Shraddha S Bhasarkar P030009017 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1496 Ms. Renuka Sanjay Kulkarni P030009016 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1497 Ms. Ketaki Hemant Patil P030009015 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1498 Mr. Prasanta Sau P030009014 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1499 Mr. Suman Kumar Maity P030009013 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1500 Ms. Vishwanath P030009586 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1501 Ms. Vandana P030009021 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1502 Ms. Nidhi P030009062 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1503 Mr. Amol P030009068 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1504 Ms. Ruchi P030009067 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1505 Mr. Nitin P030012907 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1506 Ms. Hetal P030008838 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1507 Mr. Hari Hara Reddy P030008837 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1508 Ms. Deepa Gajraj P030008836 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1509 Ms. Shilpa P030008835 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1510 Mr. Shyam P030008834 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1511 Mr. Devendra P030008833 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1512 Ms. Rajani P030008832 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1513 Mr. Chandrakant P030008831 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1514 Mr. Raghavendra P030008967 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1515 Ms. Vaishali P030008966 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1516 Ms. Shubhangi P030008965 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1517 Mr. Ashwarya P030008964 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1518 Mr. Amit P030009583 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1519 Mr. Kantilal P030009582 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1520 Mr. Nikhil P030009581 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1521 Ms. Smita P030009580 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1522 Ms. Vrushali P030009579 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1523 Ms. Shalini P030009578 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1524 Ms. Shilpa P030009577 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1525 Ms. Meenu P030010726 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/04/2026

1526 Ms. Kadambini P030009584 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/04/2026

1527 Mr. Sandeep P030009585 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/04/2026

1528 Ms. Suman P030009620 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/04/2026

1529 Ms. Reena P030009619 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/04/2026

1530 Ms. Namita P030009601 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/04/2026

1531 Mr. Anil P030009600 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/04/2026

1532 Ms. Seema P030009599 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/04/2026

1533 Ms. Mamta P030009598 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/04/2026

1534 Mr. Narender P030009618 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/04/2026

1535 Ms. Rimpy P030009617 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/04/2026

1536 Mr. Naveen Chandra Kandpal P030009616 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/04/2026
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1537 Ms. Puja P030009834 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/05/2026

1538 Ms. Vimal P030009833 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/05/2026

1539 Mr. Yad Ram P030009832 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/05/2026

1540 Ms. Ratna P030010004 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/06/2026

1541 Mr. Bahuleyan Nair P030010003 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/06/2026

1542 Mr. Arif P030010002 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/06/2026

1543 Mr. Arunkumar P P030010425 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/06/2026

1544 Ms. Meera P030010001 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/06/2026

1545 Ms. Radhamony P030010000 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/06/2026

1546 Ms. Sini P030009999 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/06/2026

1547 Ms. Rani P030009910 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/10/2026

1548 Ms. Sunita P030009909 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/10/2026

1549 Mr. Phaneendra Kumar P030009907 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/10/2026

1550 Mr. Vedprakash Arya P030009908 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/10/2026

1551 Ms. Aliya Firdosh P030009851 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/10/2026

1552 Ms. Arpita P030009850 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/10/2026

1553 Mr. Santosh P030009849 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/10/2026

1554 Ms. Navita P030009848 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/10/2026

1555 Mr. Harsh P030009847 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/10/2026

1556 Mr. Sachin P030009846 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/10/2026

1557 Mr. Abhay P030009737 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/10/2026

1558 Mr. Amit P030009736 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/10/2026

1559 Mr. Munish P030009735 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/10/2026

1560 Mr. Ramesh P030009734 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/10/2026

1561 Mr. Kishan P030009765 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/10/2026

1562 Mr. Shyam P030009764 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/10/2026

1563 Mr. Jatin P030009763 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/10/2026

1564 Mr. Dheeraj P030009762 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/10/2026

1565 Ms. Veena P030009761 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/10/2026

1566 Mr. Ravinder P030009728 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/10/2026

1567 Mr. Prem P030009822 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/11/2026

1568 Ms. Rekha P030009821 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/11/2026

1569 Ms. Raman Pal P030009820 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/11/2026

1570 Mr. Naseeb P030009819 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/11/2026

1571 Mr. Shivam P030009818 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/11/2026

1572 Mr. Mahendra P030009817 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/11/2026

1573 Mr. Ankit P030009816 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/11/2026

1574 Mr. Aksh P030009815 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/11/2026

1575 Ms. Shobha P030009814 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/11/2026

1576 Mr. Md. Khairul Islam P030009813 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/11/2026

1577 Mr. Asit Kumar Aich P030009812 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/11/2026

1578 Mr. Aloke Kumar Pal P030009811 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/11/2026

1579 Mr. Naveen P030010017 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/15/2026

1580 Mr. Rohit P030010016 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/15/2026

1581 Mr. Madan P030010015 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/15/2026

1582 Ms. Divya P030010014 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/15/2026

1583 Mr. Harish P030010013 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/15/2026

1584 Mr. Satyam P030010012 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/15/2026
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1585 Mr. Karan P030010011 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/15/2026

1586 Mr. Sachin P030010010 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/15/2026

1587 Mr. Bishan P030010355 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/17/2026

1588 Ms. Palak P030009978 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/17/2026

1589 Mr. Harisha P030009977 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/17/2026

1590 Ms. Ravina P030009976 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/17/2026

1591 Ms. Prajakta P030009975 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/17/2026

1592 Ms. Shilpa P030009974 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/17/2026

1593 Mr. Subramania P030009973 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/17/2026

1594 Mr. Ashok P030010101 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1595 Mr. Sukhram P030010100 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1596 Mr. Vallabha P030010506 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1597 Mr. Chankya P030010264 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1598 Mr. Rajbir P030010099 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1599 Ms. C. P030010098 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1600 Mr. Mukesh P030010097 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1601 Mr. Vikash P030010096 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1602 Mr. Hiraman P030010094 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1603 Ms. Gurveen P030010093 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1604 Mr. Krishna P030010092 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1605 Ms. Sangeeta P030010091 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1606 Mr. Annasaheb P030010090 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1607 Ms. Shobha P030010089 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1608 Ms. Vandana P030010088 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1609 Ms. Vidya P030010087 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1610 Ms. Shalini P030010086 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1611 Mr. Jagdish P030010110 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1612 Ms. Nilkanchan P030010085 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1613 Ms. Sarita P030010109 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1614 Ms. Renuka P030010084 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1615 Mr. Shiv Shankar P030010083 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1616 Ms. Divya P030010029 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1617 Mr. Rajendra P030010082 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1618 Ms. Arati P030010081 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1619 Mr. Annadurai P030010080 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1620 Ms. Sunita P030010079 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1621 Ms. Yoganjali P030010078 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1622 Ms. Deepika P030010077 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1623 Mr. Onkar P030010076 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1624 Mr. Surendra P030010108 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1625 Ms. Shikha P030010075 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1626 Mr. Vijay Kumar P030010074 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1627 Ms. S.Uma P030010073 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1628 Ms. Kavitha P030010072 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1629 Ms. Shilpa P030010071 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1630 Ms. Parvathy P030010070 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1631 Mr. Govind P030010365 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1632 Mr. Maharudra P030010069 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026
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1633 Mr. Dr Pruthviraj Gajanan Pidiyar P030010068 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1634 Ms. Gauri P030010028 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1635 Mr. Vishnu P030010027 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1636 Mr. Bhalchandra P030010026 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1637 Ms. Shweta P030010067 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1638 Mr. Vikash P030010364 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1639 Mr. Deepak P030010509 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/19/2026

1640 Mr. Shivaprakash P030010205 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1641 Ms. Shifa P030010204 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1642 Ms. Priyadarshini P030010203 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1643 Mr. Sanjay P030010202 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1644 Mr. Balaram P030010201 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1645 Ms. Vasudha P030010200 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1646 Ms. Saraswati P030010199 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1647 Ms. Suruchi P030010198 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1648 Ms. Saili P030010197 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1649 Ms. Pratibha P030010196 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1650 Mr. Hemjithj P030010195 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1651 Ms. Rajkumari P030010194 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1652 Ms. Prachi P030010193 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1653 Mr. Narendrakumar P030010192 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1654 Ms. Seema P030010191 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1655 Ms. Chandrika P030010190 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1656 Mr. Balkrishna P030010189 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1657 Ms. Neha P030010188 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1658 Ms. Kamini P030010507 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1659 Ms. Asha P030010187 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1660 Mr. Nalin P030010186 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1661 Ms. Maya P030010185 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1662 Mr. Santosh P030010505 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1663 Ms. Snehal Narendra Jadeja P030010504 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1664 Ms. Prajakti P030010503 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1665 Ms. Vijaya P030010385 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1666 Ms. Sheetaal P030010502 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1667 Ms. Dhanashree P030010501 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1668 Ms. Sunita P030010500 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1669 Ms. Shweta P030010384 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1670 Mr. Kunal P030010422 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1671 Ms. Poornima P030010421 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1672 Ms. Neelam P030010420 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1673 Ms. Neelima P030010419 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1674 Mr. Sachin P030010499 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1675 Ms. Sujata P030010383 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1676 Ms. Shabana P030010382 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1677 Ms. Nilima P030010381 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1678 Mr. Sarjerao P030010380 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1679 Ms. Anuradha P030010379 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026

1680 Ms. Kadambari P030010378 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/26/2026
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1681 Mr. Kamal P030010263 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/31/2026

1682 Mr. Rahul P030010262 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/31/2026

1683 Ms. Kalyani P030010261 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/31/2026

1684 Mr. Dipak P030010260 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/31/2026

1685 Mr. Jugbir Singh P030010259 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/31/2026

1686 Mr. Ansh P030010258 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/31/2026

1687 Ms. Kavita P030010438 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/31/2026

1688 Mr. Manoj P030010437 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/31/2026

1689 Ms. Anju Rani P030010257 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/31/2026

1690 Ms. Vidhu Chaudhary P020001114 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1691 Dr. Alok Bharti P030003368 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1692 Mr. Shlok Kumar  QCI/IYA/1001037 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1693 Mr. Nakul Yadav QCI 0 000091 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1694 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Dwivedi QCI/IYA/1 000498 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1695 Mr. Pradeep Kumar Shukla P030003682 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1696 Mr. Jugbir Singh PR02001334 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1697 Dr. Sneha Kulkarni P020010401 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1698 Ms. Puja Yadav QCI/PQMS/2018/00212 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1699 Ms. Bela Rani P0200000425 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

1700 Ms. Shweta P030010461 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/02/2026

1701 Ms. Neelam P030010581 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/04/2026

1702 Ms. Manashi P030010413 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/04/2026

1703 Ms. Swati P030010412 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/04/2026

1704 Ms. Suman P030010411 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/04/2026

1705 Ms. Dr Neelam P030010410 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/04/2026

1706 Ms. Twinkle P030010409 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/04/2026

1707 Ms. Komal P030010408 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/04/2026

1708 Ms. Rashmi P030010455 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/05/2026

1709 Mr. Luiz Eduardo Motta Carvalho P030012366 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/07/2026

1710 Mr. Sardar P030010858 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/07/2026

1711 Mr. Devender Singh P030010548 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/09/2026

1712 Mr. Anil P030010547 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/09/2026

1713 Mr. Manas P030010546 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/09/2026

1714 Ms. Asha P030010594 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/14/2026

1715 Ms. Chandni P030010593 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/14/2026

1716 Ms. Pushpa P030010557 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/15/2026

1717 Mr. Ankit P030010556 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/15/2026

1718 Mr. Ashok P030010555 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/15/2026

1719 Mr. Shyam P030010554 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/15/2026

1720 Mr. Bhavesh P030010553 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/15/2026

1721 Ms. Taruna P030010552 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/15/2026

1722 Ms. Renu P030010551 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/15/2026

1723 Mr. Mahendra P030010550 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/15/2026

1724 Ms. Usha P030010577 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/15/2026

1725 Mr. Pardeep P030010576 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/15/2026

1726 Mr. Pawan P030010575 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/15/2026

1727 Mr. Sandeep P030010574 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/15/2026

1728 Mr. Parveen P030010573 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/15/2026
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1729 Mr. Dharmender P030010572 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/15/2026

1730 Ms. Neetu P030011703 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1731 Mr. Pardeep P030011702 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1732 Ms. Kiran P030010683 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1733 Mr. Navnath P030010621 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1734 Ms. Suneeta P030010620 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1735 Ms. Seema P030010619 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1736 Ms. Vijaya P030010618 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1737 Ms. Ashwini P030010617 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1738 Mr. Dilip P030010616 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1739 Ms. Nikita P030010615 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1740 Mr. Gangadhar P030010614 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1741 Ms. Sneha P030010613 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1742 Ms. Aarti P030010612 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1743 Ms. Monu P030010611 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1744 Ms. Manisha P030010610 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1745 Ms. Devika P030010609 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1746 Mr. Prasanna.Eknath.Lapalikar P030010608 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1747 Mr. Yogeshwar P030010607 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1748 Mr. Mahesh P030010606 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1749 Mr. Chaitanya P030010605 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1750 Ms. Shilpa P030010604 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1751 Ms. Sushil P030010685 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1752 Mr. Kunal P030010684 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1753 Ms. Pradnya P030010603 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1754 Ms. Niwedita P030010602 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1755 Ms. Harrshada P030010601 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1756 Ms. Aishwarya P030010600 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/18/2026

1757 Ms. Mukesh P030010599 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/19/2026

1758 Ms. Sunita P030010598 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/19/2026

1759 Ms. Sethu P030010818 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1760 Ms. Khushbu P030012367 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1761 Ms. Pooja P030010817 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1762 Mr. Thayalan P030010816 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1763 Ms. L.Deepeka P030010907 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1764 Mr. Kartheswaran P030010814 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1765 Ms. D RAMKUMARI   (Name Corrected) P030010813 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1766 Ms. Mandakini P030010812 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1767 Ms. Reshmi P030010811 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1768 Ms. Indujaa P030010810 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1769 Ms. Nishika P030010809 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1770 Ms. Kushla P030010808 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1771 Ms. Shivani P030010807 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1772 Ms. Manasa Devi P030010806 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1773 Mr. Gnanavelan.M P030010805 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1774 Mr. Sunil P030010804 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1775 Ms. Binita P030010803 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1776 Mr. Krupasindhu P030010802 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026
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1777 Mr. Joydev P030010801 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1778 Mr. Venkateshwaran P030010800 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1779 Mr. Chetan P030010799 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1780 Ms. Ruchi P030010798 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1781 Mr. Hrushikesh P030010797 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1782 Mr. Dattatraya P030010796 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1783 Ms. Mamata P030010795 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1784 Ms. Neha P030010794 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1785 Ms. Kusumlata P030010793 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1786 Mr. Navnath P030010792 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1787 Ms. Sharmila P030010791 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1788 Ms. Deepti P030010790 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1789 Ms. Mamani P030010789 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1790 Mr. Raghunath P030010788 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1791 Mr. Dinesh P030010787 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1792 Mr. Nilesh P030010786 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1793 Mr. Rajendranath P030010785 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1794 Ms. Kirti P030010784 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1795 Ms. Nita P030010783 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1796 Ms. Archana P030010782 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1797 Ms. Nikita P030010781 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1798 Ms. Vaishali P030010780 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1799 Ms. Aruna P030010779 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1800 Mr. Ramu P030010778 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1801 Ms. Sharda P030010777 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1802 Ms. Neha P030010776 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1803 Ms. Gita P030010775 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1804 Ms. Pushpa P030010774 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1805 Mr. Bhagwantrao Kisanrao Wankhade P030010773 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1806 Ms. Pravina P030010772 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1807 Mr. Uttareshwar P030010771 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1808 Mr. Ratnakar P030010770 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1809 Ms. Thakkar P030010769 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1810 Mr. Santosh P030010768 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1811 Ms. Rajkanya P030013200 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1812 Mr. Banshi P030010866 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1813 Ms. Kalaivani P030010767 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1814 Ms. Shubhanbi P030010766 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1815 Mr. Kaushal P030010865 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1816 Mr. Satyendra P030010864 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1817 Ms. Astha P030010863 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1818 Ms. Chanchal P030010862 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1819 Mr. Srinivasa P030010861 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1820 Mr. Kallayya P030010765 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1821 Ms. Trupti P030010764 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1822 Mr. Tulsi Ram Sahu P030010860 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1823 Ms. Dipti P030010859 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1824 Ms. Shivanee P030010857 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026
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1825 Ms. Deepashri P030010763 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1826 Mr. Savitanand P030010856 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1827 Mr. Ishwar P030010855 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1828 Ms. Roshni P030010854 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1829 Mr. Hemant P030010853 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1830 Mr. Lara P030010879 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1831 Ms. Awantika P030010878 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1832 Ms. Minarva Shah P030010877 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1833 Ms. Dharti P030010876 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1834 Ms. Toralben P030010875 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/21/2026

1835 Ms. Sunita P030010762 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/24/2026

1836 Ms. Shweta P030010761 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/24/2026

1837 Ms. Pratibha P030011066 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/25/2026

1838 Ms. Kumkum P030011031 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/25/2026

1839 Mr. Deepansh P030011030 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/25/2026

1840 Ms. Annu P030011029 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/25/2026

1841 Mr. Ashish P030011028 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/25/2026

1842 Ms. Shruti P030011027 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/25/2026

1843 Ms. Pratibha P030010882 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/25/2026

1844 Ms. Nalini P030012742 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1845 Ms. Kakoli P030011176 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1846 Ms. Arundhathi P030011175 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1847 Ms. Rohini P030011174 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1848 Ms. Mansi P030011173 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1849 Ms. Vaishnvi P030011172 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1850 Mr. Uttareshwar P030011171 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1851 Ms. Bhagvati P030011170 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1852 Ms. M.Parameswari P030011169 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1853 Ms. M ANUPRIYA  (Name Corrected) P030011168 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1854 Mr. Pramod P030011167 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1855 Ms. Lathaa P030012739 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1856 Ms. Shanthi Sembian P030011166 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1857 Ms. Kalai Selvi P030011165 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1858 Ms. Thamaraiselvi P030011164 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1859 Ms. Aruna Rajeswari P030011163 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1860 Ms. Sathiya P030011162 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1861 Ms. Rajam P030011161 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1862 Mr. M P Balaji P030011160 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1863 Ms. Senthamarai Selvi P030011159 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1864 Ms. A.S.Anuradha P030011086 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1865 Ms. Shanthi P030012741 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1866 Ms. Srivani P030011085 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1867 Ms. Subashini P030011084 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1868 Mr. Ramesh P030011083 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1869 Mr. Sandip P030011082 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1870 Ms. Bhargavi P030011080 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1871 Ms. Meena P030011079 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1872 Mr. Anshu P030011078 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026
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1873 Ms. Palani Amar Selvi P030011077 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1874 Ms. Rita P030012740 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1875 Ms. Shweta P030011076 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1876 Mr. Ravi P030011075 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1877 Mr. Jeevesh P030011074 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1878 Mr. Elumalai P030011073 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1879 Ms. Sheela P030011072 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1880 Mr. Vikram Kumar P030011071 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1881 Mr. Dambaru P030011070 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1882 Mr. Laxman P030011069 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1883 Mr. Somnath P030011068 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1884 Ms. Vandana P030011067 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 08/28/2026

1885 Mr. Harilal P030011535 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/02/2026

1886 Mr. Praveen P030011284 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/02/2026

1887 Ms. Rajani P030011283 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/02/2026

1888 Ms. Ruchita P030011282 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/02/2026

1889 Mr. Ghanshyam Lal Choudhary P030010985 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/05/2026

1890 Ms. Vandana P030010984 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/05/2026

1891 Ms. Kumkum P030010983 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/05/2026

1892 Mr. Karna P030010982 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/05/2026

1893 Mr. Samder P030010981 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/05/2026

1894 Mr. Ravi P030010980 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/05/2026

1895 Mr. Hukmaram P030010979 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/05/2026

1896 Mr. Mahipal P030010978 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/05/2026

1897 Mr. Ramdayal P030010977 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/05/2026

1898 Ms. Shikha P030011210 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1899 Ms. Monika Parihar P030011209 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1900 Ms. Supriya P030011208 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1901 Ms. Kusum P030011207 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1902 Ms. Preeti P030011206 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1903 Ms. Deepali P030011205 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1904 Ms. Sonzal P030011204 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1905 Ms. Rachana P030011203 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1906 Ms. Hina P030011202 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1907 Ms. Garvita P030011201 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1908 Ms. Ankita P030011200 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1909 Ms. Veena P030011199 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1910 Mr. Akash P030011198 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1911 Ms. Gunjan P030011197 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1912 Ms. Asmita P030011196 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1913 Ms. Suchetha P030011195 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1914 Mr. Vinay P030011194 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1915 Mr. Amit P030011193 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1916 Ms. Sandhya P030011192 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1917 Ms. Priyanka P030011191 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1918 Ms. Sonia P030011190 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1919 Ms. Vijaya P030011189 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1920 Ms. Vanita P030011188 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026
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1921 Ms. Gayatri P030011187 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1922 Ms. Jyoti P030011186 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1923 Ms. Dipti P030011185 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1924 Ms. Aarti P030011184 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1925 Ms. Nital P030011183 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1926 Ms. Shruti P030011182 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1927 Ms. Smita P030011181 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1928 Mr. Aakshay P030011180 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1929 Mr. Gaurav P030011179 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1930 Ms. Janavi P030011178 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1931 Ms. Esha P030011177 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/06/2026

1932 Mr. Vikash P030011301 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/07/2026

1933 Mr. Sandeep P030011259 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/07/2026

1934 Ms. Sephali P030011258 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/07/2026

1935 Ms. Shavika P030011257 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/07/2026

1936 Ms. Jai Shree Rajpurohit P030011256 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/07/2026

1937 Ms. Suman P030011255 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/07/2026

1938 Mr. Anilkumar P030011300 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/07/2026

1939 Ms. Urvashi Tyagi P030011158 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/08/2026

1940 Mr. Suresh P030011157 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/08/2026

1941 Mr. Pankaj Yadav P030011156 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/08/2026

1942 Mr. Raj Kumar P030011155 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/08/2026

1943 Mr. Rahul P030011154 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/08/2026

1944 Ms. Kirti P030011153 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/08/2026

1945 Ms. Dureshma Shivshankar Gharsele P030011152 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/08/2026

1946 Ms. Sweta P030011151 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/08/2026

1947 Mr. Laxmikant Mahadeo Vande P030011150 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/08/2026

1948 Mr. Monu P030011512 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/09/2026

1949 Ms. Neha P030011224 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/09/2026

1950 Mr. Sukhveer P030011223 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/09/2026

1951 Ms. Sangeeta P030011581 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/11/2026

1952 Ms. Shalini P030011580 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/11/2026

1953 Mr. Raghunathan P030011579 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/11/2026

1954 Mr. Rohit P030011245 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026

1955 Ms. Shama Nandkishor P030011244 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026

1956 Ms. Anita P030013572 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026

1957 Ms. Gayatri P030011653 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026

1958 Ms. Seethalekshmy P030013573 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026

1959 Ms. Vandna P030011652 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026

1960 Ms. Rema P030013571 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026

1961 Ms. Lincy P030013569 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026

1962 Mr. Surendra P030011651 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026

1963 Mr. Mahendra P030011650 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026

1964 Mr. Rohit P030013570 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026

1965 Ms. Geetanjali P030011649 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026

1966 Ms. Jaishree P030011648 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026

1967 Mr. Fenil P030011647 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026

1968 Ms. Alka P030011646 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026
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1969 Ms. Ketna P030011645 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026

1970 Ms. Rekha P030011644 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026

1971 Ms. Bhavna P030011643 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026

1972 Ms. Dharmishtha P030011243 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026

1973 Mr. Amit P030011242 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026

1974 Mr. Saurabh P030011241 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026

1975 Ms. Jayshree P030011240 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026

1976 Ms. Kamla P030011239 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026

1977 Mr. Muraleedhara P030011642 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026

1978 Mr. Padmanabha P030011641 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026

1979 Mr. Raghupathi P030011640 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026

1980 Ms. Rekha P030011639 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/14/2026

1981 Mr. Suraj P030011397 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/16/2026

1982 Mr. Sourabh P030011443 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/20/2026

1983 Mr. Yogesh P030011442 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/20/2026

1984 Ms. Sunita Sachin Chede P030011808 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/21/2026

1985 Mr. Madhan P030011770 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/21/2026

1986 Mr. Nemade P030011807 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/21/2026

1987 Ms. Akanksha P030011769 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/21/2026

1988 Ms. Nemade P030011806 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/21/2026

1989 Mr. Manoj P030011805 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/21/2026

1990 Ms. Sheetal P030011804 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/21/2026

1991 Ms. Kalpana P030011768 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/21/2026

1992 Ms. Hema P030011767 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/21/2026

1993 Ms. Manisha P030011520 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/22/2026

1994 Mr. Baljit Singh P030011519 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/22/2026

1995 Ms. Shweta P030011758 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

1996 Mr. Neki P030011757 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

1997 Mr. Sandeep P030011756 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

1998 Ms. Parinita P030012185 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

1999 Ms. Rajitha P030011755 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2000 Ms. Jayanthi P030011754 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2001 Ms. Aishwarya Badrinath P030011753 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2002 Mr. Srikanth P030012184 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2003 Mr. Suresh Sampatrao Salunkhe P030012183 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2004 Mr. Satish P030012182 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2005 Ms. Kesari P030012181 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2006 Mr. Kailas P030012180 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2007 Mr. Inder P030012179 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2008 Mr. Dhanilal P030012178 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2009 Mr. Rangnath P030012177 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2010 Mr. Subodh Bist P030012176 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2011 Mr. Shailesh P030012175 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2012 Mr. Shivanand P030012174 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2013 Mr. Sandip P030011752 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2014 Ms. Hemlata P030012173 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2015 Ms. Sarla P030012172 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2016 Mr. Sagar P030012171 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026
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2017 Ms. Varsha P030012170 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2018 Mr. Narhari Karbhari Aher P030012169 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2019 Ms. Shalini P030012168 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2020 Mr. Atul P030012167 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2021 Ms. Rekha P030012166 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2022 Mr. Mayur P030012165 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2023 Ms. Maya P030012164 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2024 Ms. Vandana P030012163 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2025 Ms. Akanksha P030012162 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2026 Ms. Jyoti Babasaheb Mitake P030012161 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2027 Ms. Rutuja P030012160 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2028 Mr. Shiva P030012159 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2029 Ms. Nisha P030012158 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2030 Mr. R P030012157 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2031 Ms. Snehal P030012156 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2032 Ms. Mamta P030012155 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2033 Mr. K Ramesh Choudhray  (Name Corrected)P030012154 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2034 Ms. Pooja P030012153 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2035 Ms. Rahisha P030012152 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2036 Ms. Bagul P030012151 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2037 Ms. Anjali P030012150 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2038 Ms. Rupali P030012149 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2039 Ms. Nirmala P030012148 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2040 Ms. Anujata P030012147 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2041 Ms. Prachi P030012146 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2042 Ms. Rakhi P030011751 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2043 Ms. Mahadevi P030012145 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2044 Ms. Sunanda P030012144 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2045 Ms. Rajani P030012137 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2046 Mr. Sunil P030012136 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2047 Mr. Dhirendra P030012135 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2048 Mr. Pawan P030012134 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2049 Ms. Prerna P030012133 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2050 Mr. Archana P030012132 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2051 Ms. Ranju P030011750 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2052 Mr. Jwala P030011749 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2053 Ms. Urmila P030012131 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2054 Ms. Varsha P030012130 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2055 Mr. Pradeep Singh P030012143 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2056 Ms. Seethalakshmi P030012142 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2057 Ms. Kokila P030012141 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2058 Mr. Nandanam P030013201 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2059 Mr. Shankerlal P030011748 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2060 Mr. Khinyaram P030012140 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2061 Mr. Laxman P030011747 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2062 Ms. Sangeeta P030011746 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2063 Ms. Shubhangi P030011745 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2064 Ms. Rajshri P030012139 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026
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2065 Ms. Shanthi P030011744 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2066 Mr. Alok P030011743 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2067 Mr. Sanjay Swami (Sanjay S) P030012138 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2068 Ms. Anuradha P030011742 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2069 Ms. Sonali P030011741 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2070 Mr. Deepak P030011740 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2071 Mr. Shivprasad P030011739 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2072 Ms. Dr.Swati P030011738 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2073 Ms. Somnath P030011737 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2074 Ms. L.Deepeka P030011736 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2075 Ms. Subashini P030011735 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2076 Ms. Subhasree P030011671 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2077 Ms. Pooja P030011670 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2078 Ms. Komal P030011669 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 09/24/2026

2079 Ms. Priyanka P030011781 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/02/2026

2080 Ms. Vaishali P030012342 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2081 Ms. Geetika P030012341 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2082 Ms. Shalini P030012340 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2083 Ms. Neha P030012339 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2084 Ms. Vasudha Rajeev P030012338 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2085 Ms. Kranti P030012337 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2086 Mr. Mohit P030012336 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2087 Ms. Shakshi P030012335 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2088 Ms. Bhavna P030012334 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2089 Ms. Chandralekha P030012333 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2090 Ms. Ruby P030012332 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2091 Ms. Leeba P030012331 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2092 Ms. Deepa P030012330 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2093 Ms. Juhi P030012329 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2094 Ms. Shruti P030012328 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2095 Ms. Meetu P030012327 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2096 Ms. Shalaka P030012326 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2097 Mr. Gaurav P030012325 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2098 Ms. Bhavna P030012324 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2099 Ms. Jigna P030012323 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2100 Ms. Tina P030012322 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2101 Ms. Bhavisha P030012321 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2102 Ms. Nazia P030012320 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2103 Ms. Neelima P030012319 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2104 Ms. Gitika P030012318 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2105 Ms. Shubhalatha P030012317 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2106 Mr. Nithin P030012316 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2107 Ms. Shweta P030012315 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/03/2026

2108 Mr. Jinesh P030011949 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/05/2026

2109 Ms. Bindiya P030011948 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/05/2026

2110 Ms. Sonal P030011947 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/05/2026

2111 Ms. Rati P030011946 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/05/2026

2112 Ms. Alka P030011945 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/05/2026
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2113 Ms. Nidhi P030011936 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/05/2026

2114 Ms. Kiran P030011944 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/05/2026

2115 Ms. Saraswathi P030011943 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/05/2026

2116 Mr. Sanjay P030011879 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/06/2026

2117 Ms. Jasmine P030011878 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/06/2026

2118 Ms. Shraddha P030011877 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/06/2026

2119 Ms. Komal P030012201 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/08/2026

2120 Ms. Amruta P030012375 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/12/2026

2121 Ms. Anitha P030012374 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/12/2026

2122 Mr. Nitin P030012258 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/12/2026

2123 Mr. Harsh P030012314 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/13/2026

2124 Ms. Khushboo P030012313 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/13/2026

2125 Ms. Rita P030012312 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/13/2026

2126 Mr. Chirag P030012311 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/13/2026

2127 Ms. Sayali P030012310 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/13/2026

2128 Mr. Deval P030012309 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/13/2026

2129 Ms. Kaveri P030012307 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/13/2026

2130 Ms. Priya P030012306 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/13/2026

2131 Mr. Devvrit P030012305 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/13/2026

2132 Mr. Raghav Rajauria P030012304 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/13/2026

2133 Mr. Tejas Milind Katkar P030012303 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/13/2026

2134 Ms. Shivani P030012302 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/13/2026

2135 Ms. Priyanka P030012301 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/13/2026

2136 Mr. Ankur P030012300 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/13/2026

2137 Ms. Khyati P030012299 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/13/2026

2138 Mr. Vaibhav P030012297 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/13/2026

2139 Mr. Walad P030012308 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/13/2026

2140 Ms. Hans P030012295 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/13/2026

2141 Mr. Kunal Rajendra Sonar P030012294 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/13/2026

2142 Mr. Swarup P030012293 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/13/2026

2143 Mr. Harshit P030012292 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/13/2026

2144 Mr. Bhaskar P030012291 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/13/2026

2145 Ms. Himani P030012290 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/13/2026

2146 Ms. Pavithra P030012289 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/13/2026

2147 Ms. Sonam P030012288 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/13/2026

2148 Ms. Monika P030012349 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/14/2026

2149 Ms. Anju P030012348 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/14/2026

2150 Ms. Umesh P030012347 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/14/2026

2151 Ms. Rekha P030012346 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/14/2026

2152 Ms. Ved P030012217 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/14/2026

2153 Ms. Poonam P030012345 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/14/2026

2154 Ms. Sarita P030012344 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/14/2026

2155 Ms. Anoopa P030012343 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/14/2026

2156 Mr. Gopal Lal Sharma P030012356 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/18/2026

2157 Ms. Amarjeet P030012355 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/18/2026

2158 Ms. Vaishali P030012577 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/21/2026

2159 Ms. Rashmi P030012575 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/21/2026

2160 Ms. Shoba P030012700 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026
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2161 Mr. Manoj P030012699 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2162 Ms. Sangeetha P030012698 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2163 Ms. Naveetha P030012697 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2164 Ms. Sasmita P030012696 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2165 Ms. Yogita P030012695 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2166 Mr. Balkarthik P030012694 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2167 Ms. Kiran P030012693 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2168 Mr. Sanjay P030012692 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2169 Mr. Dhuraimurugan P030012691 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2170 Ms. G.Visalakshi P030012690 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2171 Ms. Haritha P030012689 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2172 Ms. Thilaga P030012688 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2173 Ms. Nisha Devi Radhakrishnan P030012687 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2174 Mr. Vipin P030012686 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2175 Ms. Vidhyalakshmi P030012685 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2176 Ms. Indumathi P030012684 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2177 Mr. Bakthavatchalam P030012683 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2178 Mr. Dileep P030013217 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2179 Mr. Mamtaram P030012682 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2180 Ms. Madhavi P030012681 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2181 Ms. Asha P030012680 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2182 Mr. Sanjay P030013216 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2183 Ms. Usha P030013215 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2184 Ms. Soniya P030013213 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2185 Ms. Sunita P030012679 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2186 Mr. Karan P030013214 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2187 Ms. Sakshi P030013212 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2188 Mr. Vinay P030013211 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2189 Mr. Ravijeet P030013210 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2190 Ms. Trupti P030013209 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2191 Ms. Sushama P030013208 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2192 Mr. Lahu P030012678 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2193 Mr. Govind P030012677 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2194 Ms. Mrunmayee P030012676 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2195 Mr. Anand P030012675 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2196 Ms. Selvasundari P030012674 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2197 Ms. Pratibha P030012673 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2198 Mr. Muthukumar P030012672 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2199 Ms. Poornima P030012671 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2200 Ms. Vandana P030012670 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2201 Ms. Sunita P030012669 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2202 Ms. A. Kavitha P030012668 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2203 Ms. C.Mageswari P030012667 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2204 Ms. N. Tamilarasi P030012666 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2205 Ms. Mohanapriya P030013207 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2206 Mr. Pandiaraja P030013206 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2207 Ms. Bhuvaneswari P030013205 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2208 Ms. S Kavitha P030013203 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026
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2209 Mr. Dr S Murugesan P030012665 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2210 Ms. Sivadeepa P030012664 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2211 Ms. Gayathri Mjt P030012663 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2212 Mr. Arun P030012662 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2213 Mr. K Suresh Murthy P030012661 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2214 Ms. Nirmala P030012660 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2215 Ms. Preetha P030013204 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2216 Ms. Kiruthika P030012659 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2217 Mr. Arun P030012658 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2218 Ms. Subhashri P030012657 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2219 Mr. Navaneethakrishnan P030012656 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2220 Mr. Seshadri P030012655 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2221 Mr. Rajkumar S P030012654 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2222 Ms. Abarnaa V P030012653 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2223 Ms. Ramya Radhakrishnan P030012652 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2224 Ms. Rajarajeswari P030012651 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2225 Ms. Manjushree P030012650 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2226 Ms. Savitha P030012649 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2227 Ms. Anuradha P030012648 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2228 Ms. Smita P030012647 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2229 Ms. Subbulakshmi P030012646 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2230 Mr. Ram P030012645 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2231 Ms. Usha P030012644 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2232 Mr. Tejas P030012643 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2233 Ms. Sneha P030012642 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2234 Mr. Vishal P030012641 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2235 Mr. Shubham P030012640 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2236 Ms. Dayavati P030012639 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2237 Mr. Debendra P030012638 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2238 Ms. Gayatri P030012637 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2239 Ms. Ruchi P030012636 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2240 Ms. Anuratha P030012635 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2241 Ms. Swati P030012634 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2242 Ms. Sunita P030012633 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2243 Mr. Rajdip P030012632 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2244 Ms. Jayanthi P030012631 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2245 Ms. Maragatham P030012630 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2246 Mr. Panneerselvan P030012629 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2247 Ms. Radhika P030012628 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2248 Ms. Sentamilselvi P030012627 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2249 Ms. Sumathi P030012626 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2250 Mr. Prakash P030012625 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2251 Ms. Madhuri P030012624 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2252 Mr. Sivaraman P030012623 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2253 Mr. Pramod Kumar Machara P030012622 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2254 Ms. Indu Singh P030012621 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2255 Mr. Prashant P030012620 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2256 Mr. Shrawan P030012619 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026
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2257 Ms. Arti P030012618 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2258 Mr. Vivekanand P030012617 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2259 Ms. Pratibha P030012616 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2260 Mr. Prakash P030012615 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2261 Mr. Himanshu P030012614 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2262 Mr. Sunil P030012613 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2263 Mr. Dipak P030012612 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2264 Mr. Balu P030012611 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2265 Mr. Sandip P030012610 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2266 Ms. Sulabha P030012609 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2267 Ms. Jyoti P030012608 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2268 Mr. Shahuraje P030012607 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2269 Ms. Priyanka P030012606 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2270 Mr. Narayan P030012605 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2271 Ms. Reeta P030012604 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2272 Mr. Balram P030012603 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2273 Ms. Kavita P030012602 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2274 Mr. Shahadeo P030012601 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2275 Mr. Jwala P030012600 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2276 Ms. Kalavati P030012599 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2277 Ms. Santoshi P030012598 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2278 Ms. Priyanka P030012597 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2279 Ms. Abantirani P030012596 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2280 Ms. Vimal P030012595 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2281 Ms. Sadhana P030012594 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2282 Mr. Vikas P030013202 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2283 Mr. Abhilash P030012593 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/25/2026

2284 Ms. Chhaya P030012559 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2285 Mr. Nana P030012558 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2286 Ms. Smita P030012557 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2287 Mr. Arvind P030012556 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2288 Mr. Ram P030012555 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2289 Ms. Maya P030012554 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2290 Ms. Sushama P030012553 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2291 Mr. Kalyan P030012552 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2292 Mr. Shankar P030012551 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2293 Mr. Balu P030012550 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2294 Mr. Gangey P030012549 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2295 Mr. Shirish P030012548 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2296 Ms. Shweta P030012547 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2297 Mr. Vishnu P030012546 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2298 Mr. Nilesh P030012545 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2299 Ms. Babita P030012544 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2300 Mr. Sandeep P030012543 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2301 Ms. Manasi P030012542 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2302 Mr. Ulhas P030012541 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2303 Ms. Prajakta P030012540 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2304 Ms. Madhumati P030012539 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026
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2305 Ms. Kusum P030012538 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2306 Mr. Vasant Sanap P030012537 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2307 Ms. Medha P030012536 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2308 Mr. Narsinh P030012535 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2309 Ms. Manisha P030012534 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2310 Ms. Rekha P030012533 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2311 Ms. Kavita P030012532 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2312 Ms. Shweta P030012531 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2313 Mr. Bansilal P030012530 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2314 Ms. Shivani P030012529 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/26/2026

2315 Mr. Gowrishankar P030012576 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 10/27/2026

2316 Ms. Vidya P030013144 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/04/2026

2317 Mr. Sathianathan P030013143 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/04/2026

2318 Mr. Renuka P030013195 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/08/2026

2319 Mr. Amey P030013194 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/08/2026

2320 Ms. Shraddha P030013193 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/08/2026

2321 Ms. Neha P030013168 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/08/2026

2322 Ms. Pooja Doshi P030013167 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/08/2026

2323 Ms. Rashmi P030013166 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/08/2026

2324 Ms. Leena P030013165 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/08/2026

2325 Mr. Dinesh P030013164 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/08/2026

2326 Ms. Sneha P030013163 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/08/2026

2327 Ms. Nikita P030013162 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/08/2026

2328 Mr. Rukindar P030013161 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/08/2026

2329 Ms. Brijbala P030013160 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/08/2026

2330 Ms. Sandhya P030013159 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/08/2026

2331 Ms. Smita P030013158 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/08/2026

2332 Ms. Akanksha P030013157 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/08/2026

2333 Ms. Anjali P030013156 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/08/2026

2334 Ms. Ankita P030013155 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/08/2026

2335 Ms. Abhilasha P030013154 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/08/2026

2336 Ms. Ruchi P030013153 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/08/2026

2337 Ms. Shraddha P030013152 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/08/2026

2338 Ms. Ruchi P030013151 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/08/2026

2339 Ms. Ritika P030013150 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/08/2026

2340 Ms. Chitrangi P030013149 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/08/2026

2341 Ms. Manjju P030013148 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/08/2026

2342 Ms. Hemal P030013147 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/08/2026

2343 Mr. Hemant P030013091 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/10/2026

2344 Ms. Baiju P030013090 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/10/2026

2345 Mr. Akhil P030013089 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/10/2026

2346 Ms. Rajalekshmi P030013088 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/10/2026

2347 Ms. Limisha P030013087 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/10/2026

2348 Ms. Ketki P030013080 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/12/2026

2349 Ms. Purva P030013006 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/13/2026

2350 Ms. Madhavi P030013079 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/13/2026

2351 Ms. Devi Pravaaha P030013078 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/13/2026

2352 Ms. Madhu P030013058 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/13/2026
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2353 Mr. Yogesh P030013057 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/13/2026

2354 Mr. M V Shiva Prakash P030013077 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/13/2026

2355 Mr. Arjun P030013076 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/13/2026

2356 Mr. Shine V V P030013075 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/13/2026

2357 Mr. Ajay Kumbhar P030013074 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/13/2026

2358 Ms. Srinidhi P030013073 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/13/2026

2359 Mr. Vishvajeet P030013056 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/13/2026

2360 Ms. Meva P030013072 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/13/2026

2361 Mr. Srichitta Balroop P030013071 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/13/2026

2362 Ms. Diptee P030013070 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/13/2026

2363 Ms. Neeru P030013055 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/13/2026

2364 Mr. Souvik P030013955 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2365 Ms. Gouri P030013956 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2366 Ms. Chaitanyaa P030013961 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2367 Mr. Rajesh P030013962 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2368 Ms. Shweta Kumari P030013959 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2369 Ms. Shital P030013958 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2370 Mr. Dattatraya P030013960 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2371 Mr. Tarun Jyoti Gogoi P030013957 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2372 Ms. Tusharbala P030013947 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2373 Mr. Seshsayee P030013948 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2374 Ms. Sriti P030013949 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2375 Mr. Ratnala P030013963 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2376 Mr. Satyanarayana Murthy P030013951 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2377 Mr. Simanchal P030013950 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2378 Ms. Priti P030013952 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2379 Mr. Samadhan P030013953 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2380 Mr. Arvind P030013954 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2381 Ms. Pranjal P030013946 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2382 Ms. Nikita P030013945 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2383 Ms. Tarannum P030013944 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2384 Ms. Neelanjana P030013943 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2385 Ms. Sarmila P030013942 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2386 Ms. Koushalya P030013941 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2387 Ms. Durga P030013940 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2388 Mr. Chandra P030013939 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2389 Ms. Balbinder P030013938 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2390 Mr. Chinmoy P030013937 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2391 Mr. Jitender P030013936 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2392 Mr. Prashant Anand Tripathi P030020994 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2393 Mr. Tanmay P030020989 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2394 Ms. Sweta Laskar P030020979 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2395 Ms. Gargi P030020966 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/14/2026

2396 Mr. Vaspary P030013563 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2397 Mr. Purnendu P030013564 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2398 Mr. Vivek P030013565 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2399 Ms. Neeta P030024589 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2400 Ms. Karuna P030013566 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026
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2401 Mr. Heera P030013567 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2402 Mr. Lakshmana K H P030013568 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2403 Mr. Anil P030013553 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2404 Mr. Pranit P030013554 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2405 Ms. Ujjwala P030013555 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2406 Ms. Artee P030013557 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2407 Ms. Anjali P030013558 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2408 Ms. Mulla P030013556 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2409 Mr. Pravin P030013559 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2410 Ms. Jayashree P030013560 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2411 Mr. Sivareddy P030013562 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2412 Mr. Madhusudan P030013561 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2413 Ms. Pooja P030013545 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2414 Mr. Yuvraj P030013544 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2415 Ms. Shweta Magon P030013546 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2416 Mr. Rudraksh P030013547 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2417 Mr. Dipak P030013548 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2418 Mr. Milind P030013551 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2419 Mr. Rahul Kundlik Sandbhor P030013549 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2420 Ms. Savita P030013552 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2421 Mr. Balaji P030013550 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2422 Ms. Archana P030013543 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2423 Mr. Digambar P030013541 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2424 Ms. Senthilarasi Ms P030013534 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2425 Ms. Krithika P030013535 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2426 Mr. Sandeep P030013536 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2427 Ms. Aishwaryaa P030013538 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2428 Mr. Pradip P030013540 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2429 Mr. Shubham P030013542 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2430 Mr. Harsh P030013539 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2431 Mr. Rajendra P030013537 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2432 Ms. Sayunkta P030013533 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2433 Ms. Uma P030013510 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2434 Ms. Saroj P030013512 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2435 Ms. Radha P030013513 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2436 Mr. Balamukund P030013515 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2437 Ms. Roja P030013531 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2438 Ms. Ragini P030013514 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2439 Ms. Jayashree P030013532 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2440 Ms. Neelam Thripathi P030013530 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2441 Mr. Dr. Pardeep P030013529 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2442 Ms. Dhanalakshmi Balamurugan P030013511 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2443 Ms. Kalawati P030013509 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2444 Ms. Ranjita P030013508 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2445 Ms. Sheetal P030013507 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2446 Ms. Padamwar P030013506 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2447 Ms. Pratibha P030013505 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2448 Mr. Putti P030013504 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026
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2449 Ms. Lakshmy P030013503 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2450 Mr. Gotta P030013502 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2451 Ms. Chandrakala P030013501 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2452 Mr. Desaboina P030013500 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/21/2026

2453 Ms. Kalpana P030020581 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/23/2026

2454 Ms. Geet P030013465 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/23/2026

2455 Mr. Amarjit P030013282 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/25/2026

2456 Ms. Saumya P030013525 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/27/2026

2457 Mr. Shankar P030013528 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/28/2026

2458 Ms. Rupali Ramchandr Raut P030013470 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/28/2026

2459 Mr. Nanag P030013527 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/28/2026

2460 Mr. Vishal P030013526 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/28/2026

2461 Mr. Sunil P030013524 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/28/2026

2462 Mr. Kulbir P030013523 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/28/2026

2463 Mr. Gurmeet P030013522 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/28/2026

2464 Ms. Sharmila P030013476 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/28/2026

2465 Ms. Usha P030013469 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/28/2026

2466 Mr. Ankit P030013475 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/28/2026

2467 Ms. Rekha P030013521 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/28/2026

2468 Mr. Sudesh P030013468 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/28/2026

2469 Ms. Maithili P030013292 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 11/30/2026

2470 Ms. Vibha P030013935 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/03/2026

2471 Mr. Manmohan P030015978 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/06/2026

2472 Ms. Kanta P030013899 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/07/2026

2473 Ms. Mital P030013905 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/07/2026

2474 Ms. Minal P030013898 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/07/2026

2475 Ms. Asmita P030013904 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/07/2026

2476 Ms. Priyanka P030013897 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/07/2026

2477 Ms. Sonal P030013903 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/07/2026

2478 Ms. Vyas P030016049 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/09/2026

2479 Ms. Shubhangi P030013865 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/11/2026

2480 Ms. Rashmi P030013864 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/11/2026

2481 Ms. Bhagyashree P030013863 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/11/2026

2482 Ms. Radha P030013862 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/11/2026

2483 Ms. Mamta P030013861 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/11/2026

2484 Ms. Pravina P030016293 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/12/2026

2485 Ms. Jeenal P030016292 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/12/2026

2486 Ms. Hiral P030016291 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/12/2026

2487 Ms. Roshni P030016290 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/12/2026

2488 Ms. Nistha P030016289 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/12/2026

2489 Ms. Neha P030016288 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/12/2026

2490 Mr. Harsh P030016287 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/12/2026

2491 Ms. Renu P030016286 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/12/2026

2492 Ms. Pooja P030016285 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/12/2026

2493 Ms. Aruna P030016284 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/12/2026

2494 Ms. Harsha P030016283 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/12/2026

2495 Ms. Bhagyashri P030016282 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/12/2026

2496 Ms. Parmeet P030016281 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/12/2026



SNO Name of the Yoga Professional Certification No. Name of Certifications
Validity Extended 

upto (MM/DD/YYYY)

Annexure to YCB Circular for Extension of Validity  of YT&E Cerrtificates

2497 Mr. Abdul Kader P030016068 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/16/2026

2498 Mr. Bhaskaran Nair P030016067 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/16/2026

2499 Mr. Jyothish P030016066 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/16/2026

2500 Ms. Poonam P030016065 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/16/2026

2501 Mr. Rajgopal P030016064 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/16/2026

2502 Mr. Sreerag P030016063 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/16/2026

2503 Mr. Subhabrata P030016062 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/16/2026

2504 Mr. Valsalakumar P030016061 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/16/2026

2505 Ms. Talla Mythreyi P030016078 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/17/2026

2506 Mr. Ravichandra P030016542 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/21/2026

2507 Ms. Durgesh P030015890 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/21/2026

2508 Ms. Shreya P030015889 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/21/2026

2509 Ms. Annu P030015888 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/21/2026

2510 Ms. Pragya P030015887 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/21/2026

2511 Ms. Monika P030015886 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/21/2026

2512 Ms. Mithlesh P030015885 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/21/2026

2513 Ms. Vaishnavi P030016142 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2514 Mr. R.Chandiran P030016141 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2515 Mr. Srinivasan P030016140 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2516 Ms. Banumathy P030016139 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2517 Ms. Pratima Gupta P030016138 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2518 Mr. Dilip P030016137 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2519 Ms. Vandana P030016136 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2520 Mr. Ashok P030016135 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2521 Mr. Desaboina P030016134 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2522 Ms. Poonam P030016133 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2523 Ms. Anuradha P030019071 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2524 Mr. Vyankat P030016132 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2525 Ms. Sujatha P030016131 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2526 Mr. Venkataiah P030016130 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2527 Ms. Soma P030016129 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2528 Ms. Darana P030016128 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2529 Mr. Prasad P030016127 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2530 Ms. Smita P030016126 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2531 Ms. Madhavi P030016125 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2532 Mr. Kalyanaraman P030016124 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2533 Ms. Anshi P030016123 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2534 Mr. Veesam P030016122 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2535 Ms. Jyothi P030016121 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2536 Ms. N P030016120 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2537 Mr. Datta P030016119 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2538 Ms. Pushpanjali P030016118 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2539 Ms. Susmita P030016117 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2540 Ms. Spandana P030016116 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2541 Ms. Nikita P030016115 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2542 Ms. Madhavi P030016114 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2543 Mr. Mrinal P030016113 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2544 Mr. Gardas P030016112 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026
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2545 Ms. Kiran P030019070 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2546 Mr. Balaji P030016111 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2547 Ms. Nidhi P030016110 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2548 Ms. Pooja P030016109 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2549 Ms. Smita P030016108 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2550 Ms. Suvarna P030016107 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2551 Ms. Anjali P030016106 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2552 Mr. Siva P030016105 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2553 Mr. Sushil P030019069 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2554 Mr. Ashish P030016104 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2555 Ms. Pooja P030016103 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2556 Ms. Anushka P030016102 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2557 Ms. Swati P030016101 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2558 Ms. Madhavi P030016100 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2559 Mr. Adepu P030016099 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2560 Ms. Anjali P030019068 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2561 Ms. Puja P030016098 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2562 Ms. Mousami P030016097 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2563 Ms. Janhavi P030016096 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2564 Ms. Pinnamraju P030016095 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2565 Ms. Medha P030015932 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2566 Ms. Rita P030016094 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2567 Ms. Rekha P030016093 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2568 Mr. Raghuram P030016091 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2569 Ms. Deepika P030016090 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2570 Ms. Aswini P030016089 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2571 Ms. Lakshmi P030016088 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2572 Ms. Junnu P030016087 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2573 Ms. Vinda P030015931 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2574 Mr. Mahesh P030016086 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2575 Ms. Mikky P030016085 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2576 Ms. Upasana P030016084 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2577 Mr. Mahesh P030016083 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2578 Ms. Seema P030016082 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2579 Ms. Boddu P030016081 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2580 Mr. Erri P030016080 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2581 Ms. Bithika P030016079 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2582 Ms. Rama Kulkarni P030015930 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2583 Ms. Beena P030015929 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2584 Ms. Dharana P030015928 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2585 Ms. Akila P030015927 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2586 Ms. Pramila P030015926 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2587 Ms. Priyanka P030015925 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2588 Mr. Nikhilesh P030015924 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2589 Ms. Shailaja P030015923 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2590 Ms. Kalpana P030015922 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2591 Ms. Shraddha P030015921 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2592 Ms. Vrushali P030015920 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026
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2593 Mr. Prakash P030015919 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2594 Ms. Archana P030015918 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2595 Ms. Komal P030015917 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2596 Ms. Veena P030015916 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2597 Mr. Vishal P030015915 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2598 Ms. Pushplata P030015914 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2599 Ms. Tanishka Shinde P030015913 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2600 Ms. Pradnya P030015912 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2601 Ms. Dhanashri P030015911 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/24/2026

2602 Mr. Padmnabh P030016232 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2603 Ms. K.Tamilselvi P030016231 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2604 Ms. Gayathri P030016230 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2605 Mr. Malaisamy P030016229 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2606 Mr. Prabhakharan P030016228 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2607 Mr. Sanjay P030016227 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2608 Ms. Neha P030018685 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2609 Ms. H.Deepa P030016226 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2610 Mr. Gundu P030016225 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2611 Mr. Sourabh Kaushik P030016224 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2612 Mr. Subhash P030016223 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2613 Mr. Dattatray P030016222 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2614 Ms. Shalmalee P030016221 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2615 Mr. Vijay P030016220 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2616 Mr. Shivaji P030016219 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2617 Ms. Maroju P030016218 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2618 Ms. Sangita P030016217 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2619 Mr. Ankush P030016216 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2620 Ms. Manisha P030016215 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2621 Mr. Maheswaran P030016214 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2622 Mr. Yogesh Gurav P030016213 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2623 Ms. Pratibha Thakre P030016212 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2624 Mr. Puroosotam P030016211 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2625 Ms. Pranali Pradeep Marathe P030016210 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2626 Ms. Sughandha P030016209 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2627 Mr. Somanath Vitthal More P030016208 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2628 Ms. Supriya P030016207 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2629 Ms. Priyanka P030016206 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2630 Ms. Srimathi P030016205 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2631 Ms. Rameshwari P030016204 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2632 Mr. Maneesh P030016203 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2633 Ms. Pushpa P030016202 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2634 Mr. Koukuntla P030016201 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2635 Ms. Sathanapalli P030016200 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2636 Mr. Suhas P030016199 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2637 Ms. Shravani P030016198 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2638 Ms. Jumana P030016197 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2639 Ms. Amisha P030016196 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2640 Mr. Kiran P030016195 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026
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2641 Ms. Kamini P030016194 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2642 Ms. Anuradha P030016193 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2643 Mr. Anil P030016192 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2644 Ms. M.Lakshmi P030016191 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2645 Ms. Lakshmi N.K P030016190 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2646 Mr. Nallathambi P030016189 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2647 Mr. P VASU  (Name Corrected) P030016188 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2648 Ms. Usha P030016187 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2649 Ms. T Valli P030016186 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/25/2026

2650 Mr. Rajendra P030018686 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 12/27/2026

2651 Dr. Geeta Chandershekhar Kadam P020000231 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2652 Ms. Jayshrree Rajesh Uttarwar P020000232 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2653 Ms. Sadhana Grish Lele P020000233 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2654 Ms. Shilpa Ashutosh Arjunwadkar P020000234 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2655 Ms. Pooja Vendgugopal Chakkolil P020000235 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2656 Sh. Anup Unnikrishnan Kalarikkal P020000236 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2657 Dr. Suneetha Rao P020000248 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2658 Ms. Santosh Rani P020000255 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2659 Sh. Hari Shanker Dubey P020000256 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2660 Sh. Mukesh Kumar P020000265 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2661 Ms. Albina Sakhabutdinova P020000266 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2662 Dr. Ekta Jadhav P020000267 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2663 Sh. Kaushal Krisnadas Patidar P020000269 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2664 Sh. Ramchandran Nair P P020000272 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2665 Ms. Shipla Gupta P020000274 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2666 Ms. V Pillay P020000277 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2667 Sh. Akash Manohar Rochilani P020000284 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2668 Ms. Deepali Anand Shah P020000285 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2669 Ms. Kalpana Vyomesh Kapasi P020000286 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2670 Ms. Renuka Devi Ganesh P020000287 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2671 Ms. Renuka Vivekanada Pradhan P020000288 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2672 Ms. Tanvi Sambrani P020000290 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2673 Ms. Tanvi Behram Irani P020000291 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2674 Ms. Varsha Jaikishan P020000292 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2675 Ms. Anjana Neelakanta Kaimal P020000306 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2676 Sh. B Praveendas P020000307 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2677 Sh. Sajeev P K P020000308 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2678 Ms. Sandhya Nair P020000309 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2679 Sh. Satheendran R P020000310 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2680 Sh. Sharookh P M P020000311 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2681 Ms. Suseela Gopinathan P020000312 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2682 Dr. Sonia Verma P020000053 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2683 Ms. Jigna N Thakkar P020000057 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2684 Mr. Prinand Av P020000059 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2685 Mr. Satyam Singh P020000060 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2686 Mr. Satyavir Singh Naulakha P020000061 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2687 Mr. Vijayakumar Hulyal P020000063 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2688 Dr. Nikita Sharma P020000092 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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2689 Mr. Nilesh Mudgal P020000093 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2690 Mr. Ankur Sharma P020000095 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2691 Ms. Jyoti P020000097 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2692 Ms. Deepshikha P020000098 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2693 Mr. Tarun Choudhary P020000099 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2694 Ms. Himani Sharma P020000101 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2695 Ms. Nibedita Bhattacharjee P020000102 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2696 Ms. Bharati Haresh Bhambhra P020000136 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2697 Ms. Sujata Sanjay Ghone P020000140 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2698 Prof Chunyan Song P020000141 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2699 Ms. Hongliang Ge P020000142 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2700 Ms. Hu Yongmei P020000143 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2701 Ms. Huan Liu P020000144 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2702 Ms. Hui Ji P020000145 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2703 Ms. Hui Yean Chai P020000146 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2704 Ms. Jia Yi Xu P020000147 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2705 Ms. Jing Jing P020000148 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2706 Ms. Lele Zhu P020000149 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2707 Mr. Mao Bin He P020000150 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2708 Ms. Meiching Chen P020000151 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2709 Ms. Menghong Liu P020000152 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2710 Ms. Min Qiu Deng P020000153 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2711 Ms. Muge Cheli P020000154 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2712 Ms. Pan Niu P020000155 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2713 Ms. Shu Huang P020000156 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2714 Ms. Shuling Feng P020000157 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2715 Ms. Wenshu Li P020000158 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2716 Ms. Xiaojui Wang P020000159 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2717 Ms. Xiaoyu Sun P020000160 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2718 Ms. Yingjian Wang P020000161 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2719 Mr. Yu Feng Zhao P020000162 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2720 Ms. Zaoyin Ye P020000163 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2721 Dr. Sunita Ajay Dhoot P020000200 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2722 Ms. Fatema Kuresh Cementwala P020000201 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2723 Ms. Mamta Umashankar Paliwal P020000202 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2724 Ms. Rajul Rajesh Sangol P020000203 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2725 Ms. Shruti Sud P020000204 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2726 Ms. Vandana Desai P020000205 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2727 Mr. Komal Prasad Sahu P020000208 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2728 Ms. Chang Kai Wen P020000209 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2729 Ms. Chih Hsuan Chiang P020000210 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2730 Ms. Fei Ru Chew P020000211 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2731 Ms. Fern Nee Lee P020000212 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2732 Ms. Hsin Chia Shih P020000213 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2733 Ms. Shu Chun Chang P020000214 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2734 Dr. Amol Kachare P020000230 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2735 Mr. Sudheer V A P020000313 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2736 Mr. Shailendre Kumar Deshmukh P020000314 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026
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2737 Mr. Anuj Pareek P020000315 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2738 Mr. Anup P020000316 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2739 Ms. Athina Ravi P020000317 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2740 Mr. Christian Mejia P020000318 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2741 Mr. Gajanan Pandurang Aher P020000319 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2742 Mr. Guglielmo Bianchi P020000320 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2743 Mr. Hemchandra Balasaheb Patil P020000321 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2744 Ms. Ishita Sharma P020000322 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2745 Mr. Jayakrishanan K P020000323 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2746 Ms. Jinal Jain P020000324 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2747 Ms. Jyoti Navneet Soni P020000325 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2748 Ms. Krishna Vivek Mehta P020000326 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2749 Ms. Lakshmi Venkatesh P020000327 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2750 Ms. Madhu Sancheti P020000328 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2751 Ms. Paridhi Khare P020000329 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2752 Ms. Pooja Dubey P020000330 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2753 Ms. Prema Guru Bangera P020000331 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2754 Ms. Rachna Gupta P020000332 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2755 Ms. Somya Jajor P020000334 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2756 Ms. Sumalatha Manan Shah P020000335 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2757 Ms. Suyashi Vijaykumar Mishra P020000336 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2758 Ms. Victoria Salvans Alvarez P020000337 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2759 Ms. Vidhi Desai P020000338 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2760 Mr. Vinod Kumar P020000339 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2761 Mr. Ankur Rathi P020000340 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2762 Mr. Avdhesh Rathi P020000341 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2763 Mr. Onit Kumar QCI/IYA/1000939 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2764 Mr. Omprakash Kuriyal QCI0000039 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2765 Mr. Harsh Kumar Shukla P030003683 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2766 Mr. Pradeep Kumar Shukla P030003682 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2767 Mr. Somepalli Ahok P020000755 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2768 Mr. Milan Thakkr P020000571 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2769 Ms. Anuja Digvijay Magar P020001523 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2770 Ms. Shalu P020002135 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2771 Ms. Pinki P020002136 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2772 Mr. Arpit Raj P020000505 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2773 Mr. Sanjay Singh P020002566 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2774 Ms. Nitika P020001985 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2775 Mr. Abhishek P010000001 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2776 Ms. Mamta P020008310 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026

2777 Ms. Swati Kumari P030005619 Yoga Teacher & Evaluator 07/08/2026


